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MIS Summary 
May'24l

Year to Date/ 
CumulativeUnit This Month June’2023 RemarksParticularsSL

32332408 (89.79%)46195 313'6u47T(9u.04%)a. Domestic Consumers

2460634 (6.83%)b. Commercial Consumers 6366 2341676 (6.72%)

Number 290934(0.81%)1208 273675 (0.79%)c. Industrial Consumers
1

365944 (1.02%) 324420 (0.93%)565d. Irrigation Consumers

f 559264 (1.55%) 527448 (1.51%)1713e. Others Consumer

36009184 34827690Number 56047Total Consumer

25690.21 (59.50%)2915.098 25692.016 (59.18%)a. Domestic Sales

3012.147 (6.98%)b. Commercial Sales 308.407 3026.976 (6.97%)
Million

KWh
11473.64 (26.58%)c. Industrial Sales 1106.884 11546.752 (26.60%)

2 1821.076(4.22%)128.086 1869.069 (4.31%)d. Irrigation Sales

1176.685 (2.73%)e. Others Sales 142.124 1275.721 (2.94%)

Million
KWh

43410.534Totaf^Sates (Consumption) 4600.599 43173.758

Million
KWh

47048.972 47215.6204875.4873 Purchase

7.73% 8.56%% 5.64%4 System Loss

16229.5995 (46.47%) 14374.7778 (46.69%)1962.3636a. Domestic Bill

4034.4207 (11.55%) 3567.5722 (11.59%)b. Commercial Bill 432.7744

12422.4537(35.57%) 10914.1181 (35.45%)1273.8315c. Industrial Bill
Crore Taka5

1042.9673 (2.99%)\ 911.9293 (2.96%)77.2513d. Irrigation Bill

1196.2205(3.43%) 1018.0089(3.31%)134.6349e. Others

34925.6617 30786.4063Total Amount Bill 3880.8557

4724.931Accounts Receivable Crore Taka 2718.71

6 Accounts Receivable over 
90 Days

11.23 Lac 
ConsumerCrore Taka 637.26 362.45

1.39 0.98Accounts Receivable Eqv. Month 1.397

103.96 94.62 99.26Bill Collection %8

27577.68PDB Bill Crore Taka 595.769

85,337Electified Village Number 85,33710

Average Selling Price Tk/KWh 8.44 8.05 7.1311
6.2325Tk/KWh 33KV12 BST
0.3144Wheeling Charge Tk/KWh13

Page#0



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

. OTOF 
“ COMM. 

OPERATION

KM OF UNES 
ENERGIZED

% COLLECTION % BILLED OF 
'CURRENT 

CONSUMERS

NO. Of 
CONSUMERS 

DISCONNECTED

NO. OF VILL. 
ELECTRIFIED

Percentage System loss

12 MONTH AVERAGE 
(THIS MONTH)

Grid Meter Substation
CUMULATIVE 

{THIS MONTH)
12 MONTH AVG.

(THIS MONTH) (THIS MONTH) TOTAL TO-DATE
CUMULATIVE 

(AGE-YRS) {THIS MONTH)PBS NAME

33.393VOHAKAPBS-t Jurv02-19S0 
<3.92 

Aug-tS-188t 
<2.75 

Jsrvt 2-1981 
<339 

Oee-14-1981 
<2.42

Mar02-16S2
47.00

Jun-JS-tWl
42 92 

Dec-t2-1682
41.42 

JOIV21-1982 
<2 33 

Apr-U.198t 
43.09 

A4V29-1B91 
42.92 

F<b-02-t98t
43 25 

Feb-tMSBt
43 25 

Dec-12-1991 
<2.42

474 3.713 4.44 4.14 87.70 
10524 
96 30

107.66 
99.03

103.63 
97.46 

113.10 
96 90 

107.56
95 59 

103.95
95.91

104.36
96 66 

102.06
65 73 

100 63 
6912 

109 68 
66.98 

10315 
96 03 

104 83 
96 59

106.67

106.14
4.62 3900 0

27.60910,526 9 69 453 103 262. TANGAfL PBS 1.564
3 37 4.900 9

44,9177.512 9.50 7.74 99.703. COVJLLA PBS-1 1,110
4.79 2.4190

29.7659.29 7.66 100 864,5134.CKANDPUR P8S-1 591
612 5 420 4

43.2746.074 7.97 569 101.10S H08IGONJ PBS 2,164
4.81 2.09100

33,3518 65 7.75 100 241,668 • 9.4706. MOULVIBAZAR PBS
10 22 9.490 • 0

32.2905.694 7 JO 606 100 007. PA8NA PBS-1 915
1.59 0.650 7

21.9445.457 11.06 938 101.639.PABNA PBS-2 685
328 0160 It

45.417927 697 102.047.1959. SIRAJGON; PBS-1 964
203 0 910 31

53,689663 102.99959 8,633 7.7510. JESSORE PBS-1
'1402 440 69

35.7499.72 6.19 10057652 6.44911. JESSORE PBS-2
3335080 1.

36,630969 96.781,320 7,174 10.0912. NATORE PBS-1
4 255 6190

102.55 29,6779 55 6994.91613 NATORE PBS-2 731
266 013170

-458.122629 97.15
105.52

101.7982.517 7.63Total for PHASE-1 14,557
2.40176 4.34

<3.505105.669.219 969 939 96 65
95 97
96 62 
95.75 
67.25 
97.16 
9566

101.70
95 68 

104 50
97.00

11346
96.14

100.67
96 33 

' 62.45

1,10214. RANGPUR PBS-1 MoM 1-1984

40.17 
Se»42-l9S4 

39 67 
Fe6-16-1994 

<0 25 
Mb-16-1994 

40.17 
Nov-01-1684 

39.50 
00-16-1685 

3959
F*5-09-1999 - 

39.25 
May-09-1988 

35 00

6 01 7.3900
33,26212 24 6.13 101,7211,07915. SATKHRA PBS 1.470

10.13 5.5750
17.019100 467.97 6.79701 6.93016.FENI PBS

6.05 4.2660
42.1747.61 100.5910.674 11.6717, MYMEN5INGH PBS-1 1.621

2.064.747 -0
38,37?935 102.2310,253 10 27 

10 37
18. OINAJPUR PBS-1 1.154

9740 20
29.5496.67 7.07 101.52963 6.40510. KUSHT1A PBS

4.064.960 II
19.216100.725.097 9.11 6.3192320 JOYPURHAT PBS

7.52 65600
33.350100.076.496 12.66 96421. PIROJPUR PBS 763

498 00130

101.61 253,464Tout lor PHASE-1 EXTENSION 10.37 9 16 96.61
100.95

6,697 70.164 .
51654 7.22

110.32 46,6137,369 1010 6.94 97.06 
110 06 
9521 
92.76 
97.32 
96 06 
87.24 

101.33 
97.13 

102 66

Mar.30.lB96 
39.17 

Jar>01-1996 
39 33 

Mar-07.1688 
39.17 

Sep-23-1986 
37.67 

$♦>11.1095

89922 RANGPUR PBS-2
10 07 6 670 0

40.763639 101.39• 13.435 12062,26023 JAMALPUR PBS
55495660

100 03 31.2047.670 1022 66249724. CHITTAGONG PBS-1
7.16 4.930 1

34.18899.905,5<2 9.67 6.761.35025. BOGRA PBS-1
472 30<0 10

32.196100.013,490 1091
11.92

9.631.96326. THAKURGAON PBS
10 432537.67 0

166.96947.507 1063 665 B7.00 
99 66

101.996.969Total for PHASE-2A
32 6.70 696

2i;2it6.70 102.125.936 1010 97.01 
108.79 
96 53 

101.70 
96.53 
01.63 
96 32 

10SB6 
96 09 

104,73 
96 90 
65 51 
69 36 
93 93

00-12-1995 
- 39 56

00-22-1685

39.59 
Sep-07.1996

37.6?
Nov-12-1997

38 50 
Dec-oo-tsse

37.42
Ja*04.1988

39 33 
.00-29-1996

37.59

1.123 .27. MADARJPUR PBS
1.27 09060

23.5195.655 9.17 6 73 100.5353525 BARISAL PSS-2
039 .1,1760

30,0215,657 9.91 646 102 2446029 CHITTAGONG PBS-2
070 63020

21,9668 74 100.0978? 6.399 11.21 
10 73 
11.60 
10.15

30. MEHERPUR PBS
7.90150

10019 39.6356 6793? 15.13831. NOAKHALI PBS
7.09100

26.2756.08 100.0410,040 62632. BAGERMAT PBS 1.144
033 4.2530

16.0633 5? 104.0033 NARSINSO] PBS-1 2.410 525341
1.062560 14

191,6117.055,327 51205 6.05 67.07 
99 56

’ 100.96Total Ur FXASE48
56 5.39 3.19

99.77 39.04434. KISHOREGANJ PBS Mar-30-1990 1,682 9,231 11.<9
2.39

9.11 96.03 
106 65 
97.67 

10511

•1.59734.1? 0
7.30 53.0693S.NARSMG0I PBS-2 Apr-OS-tOSO 

34 06
1.097 7,540 903 109.64

535 32920

ACE : las m gs M reserve narsi
P»0O 11
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

OTOF
COMM.

OPERATION

KM OF LINES 
ENERGIZED

NO. Of Vi LI. 
ELECTRIFIEP

% COLLECTION Rfe BILLED OF 
CURRENT 

CONSUMERS

Percentage Sys'em lew

12 MONTH AVERAGE 
(THIS MONTH)

Grid Meter Subjtetlon

NO. OF 
CONSUMERS 

DISCONNECTED
12 MONTH AVG.

(THIS MONTH) (THIS MONTH) TOTAL TO-DATE
CUMULATIVE 

(THIS MONTH)
CUMULATIVE 

iAGE-YRS) (THIS MONTH)PBS NAME

9$. NAOGAON PBS-1 Apr.jg.t693 
9406 

JunOMBSO 
33 62 

Aug.t6.J690 
3375 

SetH5M990 
33 67 

0d09.J692 
31.56

1,52* 7.023 10.47 90S 6662 
101.32 
67.60 

104 63 
96 62 

100 53
92 64

93 97 
95 64

100.60 27.154
6.20 7.530 11

37. SYLHET PBS-1 2,345 6,270 8 61 7.27 102.06 35.652
6 7310 020 5

36 LAXKIPUR PBS «75 9,627 9.91 6.90 101.18 51,168
607 3.770 2

39 8ARISAL PBS-1 1,34$ 7.046 10 56 6.09 10363 26.749
3 43 0230 0

40 PATUAKKAL1 PBS 1.499 18,591 10.71 2.56 103.21 64,928
5.19 2.750 3 95 11

Tetll for PHASE-1A 9.671 67.329 999 7.25 96 96 
102.21

102 62 299.983
29 6.25 3.65

41, MANtKGONJ PBS Nov-13.1992 
31.50 

Apr 4)}.1694 
30 06 

Oee«5.ie93
30 42 

Apr 4)7.1694 
30.08 

Fe5.14.l9J5 
29.25

1.324 7,254 657 511 95 87 
68 00 
68.16

106 45 
66 36 
65.23
96 73 

104 67
95 79 

100 97

10022 29,508
2.01 0.100 6

42.C0MALAP8S-2 1.345 6.976 7.60 7.15 99 95 29.662
620 6.050 1

43 COX'S BAZAR PBS 7.900 13 35 
1653

10 22 
12.61

997 103 44 46.036
00

44. OINAJPUR PBS-2 1.160 6.464 9.53 6 37 101.06 27.780
7.81 5670 6

45. NETROKONA PSS 12.1932,914 1162 907 100 72 43.801
9 77 7.2520

Tetll for PKASE-4A 7.740 43.606 9 45 7.66 96 62 
100 59

101.04 176,707
16 7.60 5 79

Dee.20-1995 
26 42 

00001-1995 
26.42 

Sep02-1996 
27.67 

Jan-26-1995 
26 33 

Apf40-1996 
26 06 

Apr-27-1998 
29.06 

JU04.19S6 
27.63 

See4)M995 
27.67

46 CHAPALNAWAB PBS 1.153 5.355 1044
10.41
1062

7.17 97.72 
95.90 
97.01 

113 02 
9616 

104 03 
97.62 

101.08 
96 41 

107.72 
97.19 

113 15 
97.17 

110 65 
97.98 

106.75

102.01 21.065
6.S00 4

47. FARIOPUR PBS 1.693 9,147 7.60 102.12 30.910
3.79 0.1$0 0

46. JHEKADAH PBS 7,3331.039 9.00 629 100 02 16,761
600 2 6160

49. RAJSHAH1 PBS 5.064 660 7.52 100.77 16,331914
460 2.760 8

50 KUR-LALMOM PSS 10.696 12.90 10.23 104.44 4S.6S41,682
8 41 - 6 120 13

51 MAGURA PBS 4,634 101.52740 936 6 24 21,124
016 •1.3130

52 BRAHMAN BARtA PSS 7,265 1231 932 102 261.113 40.012
594 1.770 2

S3. MYMENSINGH PBS-2 600 7.990 4.77 3 96 10012 22,774
666 5630 6

Total for PHASE AC 9.334 57.904 6.76 6.77 97.45
106.46

101.65 222.631
43 609 364

54 NtLPHAMARl PBS AufrOI-1997
26.75

332 6,214 9.04 60S 97.38 
105 17

100 35 24.934
7.00 6300 1

904 e.os 97.36
105.17

Total for Phne4D 332 6.214 100 35 24,934
7.00 6301

SS GOPALGONJPSS MBM13-199S
26.17 

Mar 45-1999
25.17 

May-10-1999
25 00 

Aug£7-1999 
24 75 

Mar-21-2000
24.17 

JuL0t-2000
23.63 

JuMH-2000 
23 63 

Nor.1t.2001 
22.50

6,762 1042 6.18 9692
103 59 

97.44

104.71 
97.50

101.71 
96 45

124.31 
96 37

107.66
97.10

101.21 
99 63

105.71 
96.06

117.49

101.19 40.405903
5.05 2.2600

56. BHOLAPBS 931 10,957 11.21
4.40

653 107.16 38.945
0640 1

57. RAJBARI PBS 1.CM9 4,250 9 01 7.91 100 04 15.864
434 2430 10

56 SYLHET PBS-2 5.1251.214 10 64 
22 32 -

920 99.94 17.853
20.77-30

59 SHAR1ATPUR PBS 6,335 652 7.23 100.131.286 30.451
0 46 -1.640 2

60 MUNSHSONJ PBS 662 5,614 6.57 632 99 91 41.163
1.56 1.34-1387

2.964
0

61. DHAKA PBS-2 517 860 603 103.54 22,391
4.77 4030 0

62 SUNAMGONJ PBS 2.496 7.647 9.17 7.17 101.24 29.464
6.50 6.590 4

Total for PHASE-6A 9,278 49.674
•1373

8 74 7.48 97.15
105.49

101.73 238,557
4.59 2.99

63. SHERPURPBS Feb-oi*2000 
24 25 

Apr-30-2000 
24 06 

No*n-2CO> 
22.50 

Mar-25-2000 
24.17 

Mar0i-2000 
2400

5,855 12.36702 10 37 96 69 
- 102 93 

95.30 
106.92 
96 68 

104 66 
97.59 
96 92 
96 32 
99.71

101.67 26.712
509 2990 0

64. MYMENSINGH P8S-3 1.615 6,664 936 7.60 10042 25.693
6.23 4.150 11

65 GAffiAWDHA PSS 613 5.112 10.57 7.63 101 79 26.269
565 2.000 0

66 JHALAKATI PBS 3.661 990451 1013 104 43 13.617
002 -0 1700

67. KHULNA PBS 668 6.038 992 7.21 100.70 29.666
1.56 -2 390 12

Total forPMASe-SB 4.347 31,370 10 41 626 96 40 
103.01

101.39 124.177
24 4.13 1.27

68 CHITTAGONG P6S-3 -M41-2005
16.63

265 3.554 7.37 666 96 63 
96 67

100 25 17,607
368 3400 1

Page J2



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

or or
COMU

OPERATION

KM OF UNES 
ENERGIZED

% COLLECTION H BILLED OF 
CURRENT 

CONSUMERS

no. of via.
ELECTRIFIED

Percfmige system loss

>2 MONTH AVERAGE 
(THIS MONTH)

Grid Meter Substation

. NO. OF 
CONSUMERS 

DISCONNECTED
CUMULATIVE 

(THIS MONTH)
12 MONTH AVG.

(THIS MONTH) (THIS MONTH) TOTAL TO-OATE
CUMULATIVE 

(ACE-YRS) (THIS MONTH)PBS NAME

69 GAZJPUR P8S-1 JU-01-200 477 4.802 S.S1 S04 9962 
109 93 
97.18 

11366 
97.68

102 9S 
97.20

103 99 
96 88

102.77 
96 09 

107.51 
86 93

104 01 
97.23

107.44 
8814 

10527 
87.03 

11811 
8921 

109.19 
96 66 

100 76

104.39 31.890
3 784.89180 0 7

70. NARAYAHGONJ P8S-1 JuMH-2005 690 3.041 2.99 2 78 102.04 22.977
1.932.23180 0 6

JarvOl -201471.0HAKA P6S-3 908 3.621 396 3.47 102 60 29,806
4 32 3901033 0 I

72.COMLLA P8S-3 JvAOl •20M 4,787 7.99 9 281.004 100 32 39.327
391 1.4890 0 10

73. SIRAJGONJ PBS-2 7.70JuMI-2015 690 4.102 864 102.31 27,750
4.95 2.«60 0 4

74. Bogra PBS-2 JuU)1 -2016 1,131 6.679 9.75 9.72 102.78 29,821
2.4740470 0 4

79. NAOGAON P8S-2 W-09-2015 7.891^83 5.029 11.09 
• 10.07 

10 14

104 37 19,857
7.2680 240

78. COMtLLA PBS-4 JiAOl -2019 698 4,935 806 100 20 19.315
569 31980 0 0

77. GAZ1PUR PBS-2 JiAOl -2017 324 3,722 9.46 4 67 86.95 7.912
868 7.0660 0 3

76 CKANDPUR P8S-2 M 15-27.2015 747 6.133 986 599 99.63 34.903
5 47 •4.15900 0 6
364 23579. Nvaysngoni P8S-2 JuWI-2015 600. 3.005 100.72 15,649
3 44 259060 0

JanOi-2017 2.622 463 3 87 10042 18.77180. DHAKA PBS-4 428
8 50 5417.0 0 5

58.230 560 463 97.61 
106 37

Told for PHASE-5C 8.795 101.60 312,744
33471 4.91

Grand Total 97.26
103.86

570,820 6.27 6.60 101.7385.337 2.487.63S
-872 564 364

i

AGE ; Ifis dm df th# rtgorunp morO
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTAL „EMM EHT-2.HI-2 HT-4MT-S MT4 MT-7 MT-8 HT-I
GEN. TEMP BCS am GEN.

HT-3 4-1IT-A LI-0 LI-Cl LT-C2 lt-01 LT-02SL LT-03
DOM ova 8.W0S CONS ED.a 4 H WP

LI-E LI-I MT-1 MI-2 MI-3
COM TEMP OOM COM INDS. CONS

MMPBS NAME
INDS CONS.COM8CS

608.6350 0003 00O17 0 lIS7 1.700 4 20956 3,513 2.0*1 3.143 092 52.10* 231.DHAKA P8S-1 003.72* 202 131
0 000 0 00 00 0 00 0 00 0 000 0 0 00 00

505.4380 10016 000 05 14 326 02 TAN GAIL PBS 527.57$ 13.550 3.061 70 6.156 203 34,500 -3 130102 0
0 0 6710 00000 00 0 00 I00 4 0 1 51 01722575

600.50500 0010000 It 15.826 8,979 650 46.721 4 69 153 C0M1LLA PBS-1 531.692 5,481 570 465 20 0
0 33» -0 0 000 000 0 00 1 027 66 0 41 1 0232226

354.077 , '00 00 00000 0 0 1331,600 23 194 CHANOPUR PBS-1 312.395 1.541 2.606 41 5.022 260 296 0 1
0 56500 0 00 000 00 0 022 5 00 0 0 07 660463

552,9770 00 013002 09 12IMi 7.916 39.763 23 255 H08IG0NJ P8S 498.919 2.533 292 550 214 31 1312
00 0 6720 00 00 0070 9 0 I 02 0SO 0 792 03 5•60

456.7063470 0 00 103 12 2 0 26 MOULVIBAZAA PBS 40G.S31 960 3.051 279 7J70 762 74 39.604 20 6 44 152
0 0 0 55100 000 00 0 46 0 016 4 3 56 0 03464

375.6480 0 000 10 0 03.679 8 97. PABNAPBS-1 329,559 4.433 196 4,246 2.270 34 31.067 18 60 014 0
0 0 0 6140 00 00 00 0 06 0 0 00 034 6 0 1212643

397.5480 0 1.9670 000 0 02.953 22.577 7 0 4 0363.726 2.038 150 3.943 100 3 22 58B PABNA PBS-2 0
0 0 0 4640 00 013 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 06 0 63 0 0359 14

550,7582070 0 0108 0 00 19 SfflAJGONJ PBS-1 486.616 15.363 6,415 223 5,795 522 10 35,177 2 6 90 00
0 0 0 3270 00 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 49 0 019 1139209

565.5340 0 03 000 0 03 95.535 5.046 79 42.057 55 18 010. JESSOPE PBS-1 502.599 6.506 251 539 0 152
0 00 45500 0 0000 1 0 1 0e 1 04 0 53 09 30356

577.9010 0 0 0002 2 0 03520,716 6.961 4.571 421 6.895 429 1 37,779 18 8 94 011. JESSORE PBS-2 1
00 0 34900 00 00 00 0 04 0 0 00 50 04 29 14248

499,0072 0 0 0 507 0 0 029.137 0452.495 7.976 2.663 31 6,310 258 44 0 012. NATORE PBS-1 0 11 62
0 0 00 0200 0 00 0 0011 0 0 0 073 0 017 0 038461

416,4210 0 0 0 2.04200 07 02.667 22.455 0 213. NATORE PBS-2 380.235 3,862 96 4.527 446 0 9 7 460
00 00 46500 0 00 02 0 0 0 00 031 0 9* 020 23295

6,603,557

0.500

116 17 77 0 0 05,917,062 73.067 50.505 4.6CS -75.960 6.905 2.490 464.311 211

4261

394 1 0 101141 35 4,5762.679 0Total tor PHASC-t
00 0 0 00 0 0 00 6 0I 0 3171 3 1.513 916ISO 223 136

.
563,612 10 01 0 5300 0 0525.653 10.601 3,974 36.469 10 0 3 014. RANOPUR PBS-1 36 6.620 113 0 4 741

0 0 00 5470 0 00 0 06 0 0 0 0117 9 0 58 3 07445
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

TOTALSOLAREHT-2.EHT-1KT-2 HMMT-6 MT-7 MT-S HT-t
TEMP BCS IRRI GEN.

HT-3MT-2 MT-3 MT-4 MT-S
COM (NOS CONS -GEN.

IT-C2 LTOl LT-02SL LT-03 IT-E LT-T MT-1
CONS ED.aSH WP BCS COM TEMP 00U

LT-A LT-0 tTO«
DOM tRRI SINDS

PBS NAME INOS. CONS.COM

616,658210 00 00TJ0011 0044,639 6 1530 0737 6.665 0$49,622 6.416 7501$ SATKHfRA P6S 4.419 6800 00 0000000 0t 0010 0 126 0 03 066645 7

414,9430 000000106 040 236.971 S364 64,108 829 6.022 278 1364.141 1.81916 FENIP6S 7190 0 0000 o0000 00 10 06 74 025 09 6590

611,226

1.338
00 000 1007 1 0256 466 36.040 115.697 8.699 227 21 2$49,061 10.609 32417. MYWEWSNGH PBS-1

0 00 0000000 00 00022 1 333 01 02970 9

511,220

1.085
00 00 00196 000 011165 041,9056.949 TO 19 03.753 122 134444.122 13,69416 OtNAJPURPeS-1

0 000 0000000 0 0029 1 139 018 0 012847 39
560.32800 00330070 4 025.083 8 1020518.639 3.945 610 4.991 354 59 019 KUSHT1AP8S 5.920 0640 00 00 00002 0 0 000 187 0 0414 12542389

276.27100 000000 1eo o16.556 0 704,072 65 12 03.409 36 toe246.851 5.00220 JOVPURKAT PBS 1440 00 00 00000 00 002 1 17 0 03 017103 1
425.6110 000 00001 0s 531.205 9 481.077 0.900 61 21 0363.489 72 19121. PIROiPUB PBS 7

6870 000 000000 0 0 000 012 04 00 02$79 0

4.000,271 
6,004 -

0 00 742 0 3 559 0 o27034.939 2.251 55.738 1,061 368 269.728 150

3 1.030

041 It43,581.978 52.071
4.575

Tout for PHASE-1 0 0 0 00 00 0 000 0403 193 173167114

440.073
1.579

00 0 00 20000 2 014.935 1 3263.562 1132.416 173 122 5 0409519

1.510

8,87722. RANCPUR P8S-2
0 000 00000 00 0 00It 01 264 9 0120

733 660300 03 000 000 00 173 07.372 507 24.6604.043 1.542 148 2 0670.326 16.65223 JAMALPUR PBS 456. 0 000 000000 0 0 0005 02 0 27 024 6394

647.37401 0 00 eo oo o49 152 0 1153,27710.489 701 169 17 20575.664 2551 4.420 24124 CHUTAGONO PBS-1
0 5940 000 00002 0 0 0-17211 -693 59 0911581 2

370.3730 0 00 00000 00 020.059 6 695.160 79 SO 20 03.915 324336.443 4,19025 BOGRA PBS-1
6280 0 000 00000 0 0 009 2 00 63 01122520 1

631.0710 0 00 0 0000 0 00 108 044.4701« 11.105 138 17 10 05.00626 THAKURGAON PBS 555,360 14,709
0 0 66500 0 0000 00 0 0 06 0 00 54 01327 10553

2.822.551
3.924

0 0 1 0 019 0 11 3050 0 020 848 02.426 37.734 1.188 656 157,601 542.553.214 48.685 19.602TWifl for PHASE-2A
0 0 00 00 0 •o 000 02-69 -1712 229 053.564 44396154

379,756

1,144
0 0 90 0 00004 13 012 197.515 523 29.680 5357 40 1337,034 2.509 1.84427. MADAR1PUR PBS
0 00 00 0000 0 00 00014 0 102 036 040968

Page 5



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEHT.2.EHT-1HT-2 KMMTS UT-6 MT-7 MT4 HT-1 
CONS GEN. TEMP BCS BW GEN.

HT-3n-A IT-0 LT-a LT-C2 LT-01 LT-02SL LT-03 LT-E LT-T MM
OOU RRI S1H0S. CONS E0.Q<H WP BCS COM TEMP DOM

MT-? MI-3 
COM INDS

MMPBS NAME
COM INDS. CONS.

307,0270 *70 000000 14 19 0273 29.921 12 17269.16B 457 2.304 200 5.469 13S 029 BARtSAL P8S-2
00 0 2820 0000 0 0 00 001 011 4 0 36 00 7273

0 409,76000 000s13 0 0 038.695 37 63 1359.735 G27 2.918 445 6.780 12 2229 CHITTAGONG PBS-2 400 3
0 4370 0 000 000 00 0 0 02 0 114 0 65 00 5350

480,9900 00 000000 11 1 04,059 17 20.111 6 7330 MCMERPUR POS 455.050 4.990 516 4.091 290 13 0
0 5890 0 000 00 0 00 0 0011 0 016 0 49 030 17466

0 752.062
1,168

00 020013 2 02 01.579 4,411 10.173 72.348 19 14531. NOAKHALI PBS 662.824 160 146 201 32 5
0 000 0 000 0 00 0 012 0 07 0 00 933 111.042

474.9740 00 03000 21 0 0 0425.520 2.368 2.725 8.163 30 35,603 12 12732. 8AGERHAT PBS 04 295 14 1
0 0 0 70S0 00 0000 0 0 1 06 0 77 0 04 15 13590

215.9730 519 0 000 03 2 034 762 0107.781 620 7,295 2,009 111 19.410 2 233 NARSENGOI PBS*1 361 SOI
00 3770 0 00 00 0 0 0*7 0 03 3 00 00 990 13293

3.028,551
4.702

' 0 087 0 0 0 52129 4 0 232.696.120’ 13.018 25.559 2.133 45.102 1.064 1.167 241,988 100

3.950 38

12 10 51.201Total iar PHASE-20
0 00 00 00 00 000 0 1490 0 152 170 05 4

0 683.6330 00 00.0 007 2 14 173,768 8.725 34.045 40 6534 HSHORCGANJ PBS 626.619 6.429 Cl 317 330 0
00 0 32S0 00 000 0 0 00 04 1 01 0 34 06 14265

626,7480 0 429I 0000 025 2 6 0598,869 2^51 3.447 43 4.619 265 148 26.181 7 43735 NARSNGOIPBS-2 5
0 00 54300 •0 00 0 00 0 0 06 1 00 30 06 10499

0 0 476.7130 00 00 0 00 3 036. NAOGAON PBS-1 427.227 6.337 4.378 62 6,822 112 31,490 37 I 51193 0
00 0 35600 0 00 07 0 0 0 0 02 0 03 67 02 32243

430.1320 0 02 010 03,179 27 0 13 4 037. SYIHET PBS-1 381.563 55 890 5.905 308 37.678 41 54388 4
00 00 3610 0 00 0 010 0 0 0 022 9 00 84 00 7229

538.8450 0 00 000 00 336 LAXtUtPUR PBS 480.117 422 2.686 30 6.592 0 48.760 e 26 1 1192 10 1
0 0 0 1590 0 0 00 03 0 0 0 0 01 04 0 17 00 14120

7100 345,8010 0 00017 0 01.220 4,370 24.908 5 1 030 OARISAL PBS-1 314.121 196 46 113 SO 36 0 8
0 00 7750 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0231 1 0 00 690 1680

0 680,2070 2 0 2300022 16 14 4 040. PATUAKHAU PBS 10 2.441 330 14.348 330 502 63,113 35 75599.944 0
0 0 0 9740 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 019 29 S 120 0 00 6813

3.782.079

3.493

1895 73 0 2 0 021.117 1.462 51.379 1.798 I.4S0 266.175 200

15 421

10 9 1 3 1.162716 21 03.420.679 15.697

2.849 8
Total (or PHASE-3A

0 0 0 000 0 00 000 0 0 0072 e80 40
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

' SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

EHT-1 EHT-2. SOAR TOTALKT-2 HT-3 HT-4
CON IHOS COWS.

MT-S MT-6 MT-7 MT-8 HT-1 
IEUP BCS m CEN,

tf-A LT-8 LT-C1 LT-C2 IT-01 LT-0?a. LT-03 LT-€ LT-T MI-l MI-2 MT4
OOM fRRI SOtOS. OOUS EO.OCH WP SCS COM TEMP OOM COM INOS CONS GEN.

PBS NAME MTU

«9T,*JS

1.CM1

0 0 43917 00 070 0041. MAN1KOOFU (*0S 4,500 3,073 303 353 *8.093 00 100 1 0435.050

W7

3.755 1,031 94 17
0 0000 0 0000 0 036 21 S 0 00 123 0 017 22

464,1360 0 00 000IS 0 0410.912 4,431 4,072 35.002 342COMHLAP8S-2 231 6.947 142 60 207 32 120 12
C 0 63700 00 000 3 e •i12 6 s 022 0 SB 131 04466

<73,1620 00 2,3012010 0417.673 3.943 38.667 9 10 643 COTS BAZAR PBS 2.034 SO 0,201 206 1030 16 68 0134 0
00 4090 1 00 0 00 00 02 0 0 Io 0 4 51 02 0426

354.4790 0 02 00 0028.102 0 6 0313.972 6,254 3.377 214 5.374 122 2 044 OINAJPUR PBS-2 It 2 0 41
0 0 7390 00 0 000 00 0 00 a o o o0 155 07 225*7

625.5720 0 00 00 06 0553.329 14.799 5.671 41.073 2 245 NETR0K0NAP8S 125 10.031 165 210 8111 34 0 4
0 00 21900 0 000 00 0 0 00 6 2 1 22 0 04 23161

2.414,794

3.'K

0SO 10 0 2 02.130,944 34,007 19,727 1.003 33.006 1.666 1.765 187,697 551

2.451

122 9 19 2.74014 628 0 014Totlffflr PHASE-4A
0 00 0 10 0-1 0 00 1 0 4 62 *09 549 164834 SB

342.3900 0 00 40 06 0 07.200 21.964 046 CHAPAM4AWA6 PBS 304.869 2.431 46 3.777 174 SO 34 5 30 00
0 0 00 2440 0 00 00 0 00 6 2 0 0 060 0 04 5165

456.6900 01 0 000 0414423 1.740 2407 31.074 2 6 047. FARIDPUS PBS 67 7.126 119 137 21 5 47 00
0 00 0 7270 0 0 00 03 0 015 0 0 2 07 7 1 51 0641

417.2820 0 00 005 0 048 JHENAIDAH PBS 376.775 9.197 2.756 42 5.678 2 1 20.566 05 25 0 04 0
00 0 12700 00 0 00 0 0 01 0 13 0 0 00 022 764

0 204,00*0 0 30 10 015,502 1 049. RAJSHAMt PQS 257.139 2.694 3493 311 4,301 410 122 0 2 61 0 04
00 00 7000 00 0 00 00 7 5 0 0 013 69 0 00 51009

0 624.4290 0 0 3.60702 0 0SO KUR-CALMOW PBS 559.919 15.713 3.101 35 34.052 0 080 7.668 163 7 2 60 00
0 0 00 02200 0 00 02 0 0 0 0 00 0 IS 0 015 29761

0 0 0 262.9310 4003.773 19,325 3 0 0St.MAGURAPBS 234,154 1,764 33 3.493 294 0 0 0 110 0 21 0
00 00 3880 0 0 00 07 0 0 0 00 56 0 0 06 14314

0 555,6950 0 0 00 033.020 19 052. BRAHMAN BARtA POS 505.996 3.91J 535 1 t3.426 401 6.710 541 10 6 11 101 4
00 00 4210 00 0 00 0 04 6 0 06 0 34 0 01 6360

089 0 0 *75.423

2.3*2

00 03.164 22.456 6 4 0S3 MYMENStNGH PBS-2 439,642 
2.190

3.953 191 4,707 25 263 13 X 065 4 0
0 00 00 00 0 00 017 0 0 85 0 0 1 011 0s 21

46 0 0 3.419.050

5.631
3,095.817 47.39* 23.0S1 1.165 45.720 1.722 M75 167.079 96

5.124

9 0 06 60 4 911.096 7 0 0 9.654Tow for PHASE-4C
00 0 0 0 0000 0 0 09 383 0 022 2 16004 132 34
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEHT-2.KM EHT-1HT-2 KT-3MI-6 MT-7 AO-8 KJ-1
TEMP 6CS IRRI GEM.

LT-A Lt-e LT-C1 LT-C? Lt-01 IT-WSL. LT-03 Lt-€ U-T MT-1 MT-2 MT-3 MM MT-5
DOM IRRI SWOS COKS. EO.OtH WP 8CS COM TEMP OOM COM WOS CONS. GEN.

POSNAME
(NOS CONS.COM

333.0710 IQS0 0 0000 02 00tie 17,254 0 23302.403 12.4® 2.423 4,0® s 354 NUPHAMARIPeS 17 0
0 0 5040 000 00 00 00 000 06 0 0 323 03538

339.67100 0 19502 0 0 00 0 03 23 0110 17,254 05302.4® 12.4® 2.423 17 4.600ToM lor Pnase-40 50400 0 00 0 0 00 00 000 0 00 0 32538 05 03

391.732
1.099

0 240010 01 031 127 6209 27.800 8 9353.152 2.1® 2.509 5.522 107 055. GOPALCONJ PBS 209
00 00 00 00 00 0 00 07 5 0 07 1 69213e®

4®,5171.3200 00 00 00 09 079 2067 147 35,773 3 3385.829 278 5.803 274» 8HOLA PBS 132 0
00 0 4570 00 00 00 0 0 0013 0 0 60 0 020 7375

228,28500 0 000 03 0 00 22 0 096 11.937 13209,009 2.030 1.4® 2.738 24 057. RAJBAftl PBS 53
00 0 2940 00 00 000 0 0 02 0 0 03 1 361022212

226,3720 0 00 10 00 04 03 278 01.163 1® 16.226 1450 SVLKET PBS-7 454 10 3.675 23 0202,2®
0 0 0 35600 0000 0 00 0 05 2 0 0 00 3620309

365.8920 0 0 000 0015 03 01.321 6.6® 312 34.126 . 22 6 459 SKARtATPUR PBS 322.052 621 274 530 1
00 0 63000 000 00 0 00 09 0 3 61 0 0130 7537

524.0010 0 0 030 00.'137 22 15 4 1 049 2653.889 42,051 27310 012 414 1484 7GO MUNSH1GONJ PBS 468,111
0 0 0 4®0 00 00^ 00 0 0 005 30 22 0 0100 10345

229.0320 00 0 0000 07 0 4 01.199 2,493 1® 14.774 3 7200.227 1.513 345 360 061. DHAKA PBS-2
0 0 0 7®0 00 00 00 0 0 0 03 0 5 0 0476 161623

392.635
2.510

00 0 0 0330 07 0 00 615 632.080 6.1® 118 36 28,904 1362. SUNAMCON3 PBS 353.387

2.266

877 57 6
00 00 00 00 00 0 0 006 11 210 1 05 00

2.788.516

6,452
1 07 068 5 4 2.17792 765 1 0 014.5® 1.7® 39.3® 1.551 2.638 214.279 1® 35142.502.055 0.187

5.673 26
Total tor PHASE-5A

0 000 00 0 00 00 0 00 0so 4 118 54378 59

304,46400 0 0 60 00 030 0 1 12472 3.9*50 15 10.423 0 I63. SHERPUR PBS 9.627 10 25277.891 0
0 00 0 5760 0 002 0 0 00 02 0 0 0 00 213X516

426.6850 0 0 0 00 0>27 063 5 04.304 5.962 17 11® 23,048 IS 904. MVMENSINGH PBS-3 301.443 12.853 12 0
00 0 92300 0 000 0 0 00 012 0 0 148 0 000 8755

370.6420 01 0 0002 1 00 47 0 02.225 3.044 10 13,655 265 CAtOANDHAPBS 0.531 10 4 0352.0®
0 0 0 40100 0 000 0 0 05 0 00 02 0 020 3213329

143.6250 0 00 0001 0 03.741 0 0 0 0731 72 11.66666 JHALAKATIPBS 37 283 560 1126,333 
259 '

0
00 0 0 3160 0 000 0 0 00 06 0 5 31 0 090 4
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEHT-2.EHT.1HT-2MI-6 MT-7 Mt-6 MT-1
TEMP BCS 1RRI C£N- COM INOS. . CONS.

MT-3IT-A lie LT-C1 IT-C2 LT-01 LT-02SL LT-03 LT-E LT-T MT-1 
OOM IRRI SMIS CONS EO.OiH WP BCS COM TEMP DOM

MI-7 MT-3 MT-4 MT-S
COM INDS. CONS GEN.

PBS NAME

431.83100 00I00 003 73 034.057 127383.170 <,968 5.182 0.038 358 >68 0750 167. KHULNA PBS
0 0 8SI00 00 00 00 0 00 07 0 00 121 02247653 1

1.687.447
3,067

0 0 800 218 13 I 013 0472 1.890 03.249 0 267 8191,520.839 31,016 1*914 1.073 23,645

2.SH 44
Tell* In PHASE .SB

0 0 000 00 0 0 00 00 0 200 5 3533482 33

243,53800 04 000011 7 2 02499 22.452 4 3068 CHITTAGONG PBS4 214.910 153 2.088 3725 94 4431
0 0 3080 000 002 0 00 013 04 0 37 010 14235 0

630.699

3.162

00 043 00 00245 824 01.934 3.04$ 3,651 70S 40.310 14 169 2.53449572.126 280 4.G94

2.906 0

69 GAZtPUR PBS-1
0 000 00 . 0000 0 00 0-11 0 6 025 193 019

393.633
1.303

1632 062 100 1613 21 0291 15,700 29 3270 NARAYANGONJ PBS- 369,988 419 3.279
1.223 0

2.700 187 709304 6
o oo 000 0000 0 00 I5 o6 45 017 t5

495.833
2.278

00 039 05 2 006 S3 01043 44,271 42 88 902434,401 3,486 4.792

2.009

903,021 3301 23171. OttAKA P8S-3
0 00 000 0000 00 1112 14 169 0 1020 »1

482.61380 011 000 03438.217 843 2 13 1845 34.153 30 24423 1172.319 027 6.977 272. COMMA POS-3
0 00 3310 00 0000 0 0 004 5 00 40 078267 0

1.209 358.0240 02 000 123 0 20 016.057 22323.614 6.492 7.063 2.936 432 75 1 324373 SIRAJGONJP8S-2
0 00 4140 00 00 •00 0 00 011 0 28 00 028 08339

455.4820 001 000 001 7 0146.052 23.981 (2341U72 9.001 3.681 147 152 41 9 074, BegraPe&-2
0 0 2610 0 00 000 0 00 0004 0 1 15 021 46210

326.2280 0 0010 000 6 0 322.227 0 8 8875 MAOGAON PUS-2 ■ 290.485 4,897 2.583 5,063 797 13 0249
0 00 4S700 0 0000 0 0 006 0 092 014 1194351

282.95?0 00 0000 000 0 0 0247,710 2.813 3.272 178 24.680 04.030 42 0 1021076 COMMA P8S-4
0 0 5140 00 00000 0 0 006 3 ■00 112 030 10352 1

0 0 250,97030 000 00 11 0 0108 17.738 14 28226.611 1.131 1.470 3.030 403359 38 077. GA2IPUR PBS-2
00 00 2940 00000 0 0 0 05 1 00 0 21 08256 3

466.3760 0 04 00000 12 1 0509 41,060 17 13414,412 323 2.518 7.120 0 2747 31978. CHANDPUR POS'2
0 00 5120 00 0000 0 0 0010 3 00 639 4 1421 1

0 0 29076137 0 00 O03 0330 12.079 58 36 5 1779 tUvar^Vnl*05-2 265,370 716 7,420 2.713 152 6 464489
0 000 0 0 707000 00 0 067 2 02 39 012 180621

445.0630 0 111 10 0s 09 13 0141401.601 62 3417 2,684 2,636 366 351 32.965 21 236 54360 DHAKA PBS-4
0 00 1.7160 0 0000 00 0 111 00 4 6958 11101,570
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of May, 2024

SERVICES tN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH 
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEKt-1 EHT-2.HT-2 KUIT-A LT-8 ITCI IT-C2 IT-OI LT-02SL IT-03 LT-E LT-T MI-1 MT-? MI4
DOM IRR SJNDS. COHS. €0,0 4 H WP DCS COM TEMP DOM COM IHOS CONS. 'GEN.

MT-S MT-S MM MT-fl HM
TEMP CCS IRRI GEN. COM WDS CONS

HMPBS NAME MT-4

5,122.497
12.M5

24,609.777 30.196 48.S96 10.725 53.656 6.078 4.606 34S.S73 266 394
10,762 24

570 5,960 201 28 5 4 2 0 1.399293 1 2454TaUd <a> PHASE-SC
0 00 00 00 02 0 02 0 10 214 46 963 1201 60190

120770 IS 9 5 2 01,615 15.292 04 504 a la.oos 30.009. IB444032.331,790 365.624 275.130 26.641 460.926 25.710 10.009 2.4S6.6I4 1.765 618

154 6.366
CrviO Total

017 00 0 0 0 1 ' 06 0 56.047-66 0 -122565 54 746.261 1,186 756 717

LT-A: Domestic. LT-B: Irrigation I Agriculture Pump. IT-C1: Small Industry. LT-C2: Construction. LT-Dl: Education.Religious & Charitable Instilute And Hospital. LT-02: Street Light S Water Pump LT-03:Ba«ery Charging Station. LT-E: Commercial And 
Office. LT-T: Tempotory, MT-l: 11 Kv Domestic. MT-2:11 Kv Commercial And Office. MT-3:11 Kv Industry. MT-4:11 Kv Construction. MT-5:11 Kv General. MT-6:11 Kv Temporary, MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Station,MT-8:11 Kv Irrigation 7 
Agriculture Pump. HT-1: 33 Kv General. HT-2:33 Kv Commercial And Office, HT-3: 33 Kv Industry. HT-4: 33 Kv Construction,EHT-1:132 Kv General, No Consumer Por 8REB( EHT-2:230 Kv General.)
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH 

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

HU EHT-2EHT-1MT-7 MT-8 HM HI-2 HT-3 
BCS IRR GEN COM INDS

OFF TOTAL RESALE Grid Moier SubtimcmMTS MTS 
GEN TEMP

MT-? UT-3 MI-4
COM INDS CONS

LT-T MT-1 
TEMP DOM

ITS- LTSt IT-C2 LT01 IT-02 LT-03 LTi 
ffW S.WDS CONS £0.0 S H S4WP BCS COM

LT-A CONSP8S NAME USEDOW
(* rctetard from TMLV)

232.614
10.36%

aiw
IS. 15%

66.403
11.77%

37.107
1941%

74.663
11.58%

47.494
10.48%

51,209
77.41%

50.289
77.29%

730,675 
6 77% 
76.125 
1000% 
64.789 
10.73%

0 28.487«4,iie 
16 68%

0 221.673
100%

79.094
100%

63.227
100%

2.193
069%

604 792 O 215.G30 
2 54%

58.717
26.46%

177150 22 02,297
1.04%

0.248
4 17%

O 2233 858 58349 8.087
016% 2.50%

90.045
40.65%

I.QHMtAFBS-l
0%0%0% 001%000% 001% 000% 0.30% 000%000% 007% 000%010% 039% 003%
09.703

12.27%
00 4,194523 756 0551 3.698

4.68%
0 184.293

5 43%
0 0387 15 066 on 18 052.395

6624%
4,256 1.601
5 36% 2.02%

2.7ANG4HP8S
0% » 002%0%0%070% 060% 0 66% 000% 000% 000% 000% 000%002% 000%1.03% 002% 049%009%

0 00 390 1146 1,479
2.34%

0 64 0 17s 0462 5,455
663%

0 138 1.278 25
2.02% 0 04%

051.067 
60 77%

682 2J07
1.55% 3 49%

3 couaiAPes-i 0%0%0% 000% 003%023% 000% 010% 000% 000% 000% 000% 000%001% 000%0 73%006%

36.83100 0 34,635
100%

120 21173 674 0 49 0 01 12225 3535
1015%

3 003 027.916
80.14%

231 1.202
066% 345%

44 0804 CHANOPIN P6S-1 0%0% 006%050% 000% 014% 000% 003% 000% 0% 000% OOQ% 1927%1.93% 000%0 01% 000%065%013% 1.67% 0 16%
0 72.613 

11.14% 
47.106 
11.15% 
50.831 
28.15% 
48,718 

,27.73% 
62.805 
23.73% 
70.977 
14.32% 
63,306 
14.64% 
64.020 
26 21% 
49.858 
23.85%

19.242
27.07%

00 71,092
100%

42.640 
100%

50.397
100%

49.641 
100%

059 0 0 51452 3.694
520%

345.024
7.07%

0310 0 0 0 493 719 4339.959
56.21%

236 1.171
0 33% 165%

swnsoNjpes o%0%0% 0 07%064% 005% 000% 000% 0.01% 000% 000%000% 000% 000%1.01% 006% 0 44%013%
02.256

530%
0 4.2360706 44 168 0 0 160 3.137

7.36%
03.635

623%
037 45 34 1 030.740

72.09%
771 65667« UOULVtOAZAftm 0%0%1.68% 010% 0,39% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 004%000%000% 000%(.54% 011% OC&%020% 1.81% 009%

052 00 054 40 0 0 490 104 2.633
522%

42 2.739 
5 43%

0 020 30 1 036.652 
73 12%

5,414 1.642
10 74% 3 66%

5387.PAauPBS-1
0%0%021% 008% 000% 0 00% 000% 0% 010% 010%011% 000%000% 000% 000%006%004% 1.04% 000%
00 0 00 00 102 1.702

350%
0 194 243.071 

6 31%
0 035 34 0 039.622

61.67%
994 2.042

2 04% 4 20%
581 41 0a PABNAP6S-2

0%0%021% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 005%0 40% 000%000% 000% 000%007%007% 1.19% 006%

04 0 63.SK
23.11%

12 0 52 224 3.756
604%

42 0 0 27 62.236
100%

3.370
541%

0 016 763 26 32 042J3S
07.60%

7.73* 3,978
12.43% 099%

129 SRAJGONJPBS-I 0%0.01% 0%0 30% 002% 007% 0 02% 000% 0 00% 000% 0% 000% 0 04%000% 000%003% 1.23% 0 04% 005%

01.011
1.44%

0 71.730
14.75%

64.475 
1456%. 

65.145 
25.72% 

51.306 
22.84%

10 746 0 0 69.662
100%

61.198
100%

61.297
100%

46.791
100%

00 1.028
1.47%

5.398
7,71%

0 069 4,115
568%

6 0762 2.617
1.09% 4.17%

19 942 80 6 053.373
76.27%

■0 JESSOREPeS-1
0%0% 0%001% 0 35% 001% 000% 0.00% 000% 0.00%001% 000% 000%003% 1.35% 011% 0 10%
00 0 00 02 94 6.476

695%
41 59 0 554.047

661%
10 026 94 0 0 040.500

7606%
1.222 2.592
200% «23%

921I1.CSS0REP8M
0%015% 0% 0%007% 010% 000% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0.09%002% 000% 000%004% 1.50% 015% 000%
00 5.765

6 44%
0127 7 51 0 03.264 

5 37%
0 2.291

374%
0.20 0 0 0 1442.335

6907%
22 723 32 04.644 1.953

7.56% 319%
I2-NAT0RE PCS-I

0%0% 0%021% 001% 006% 000% 000% 000% 000% 002%000% 000% 0 00%004% 1.18% 005% 003%
0 00 051 2.380

4 78%
0 640 0 42 0Z727 

5 46%
0 0 022 0 21.622 2.366

3 26% 4 75%
20 604 47 039,207 

76 74%
13 KA10RE P8S-7 0%0%010% 000% 000% 000% 0 00% 0% 000% 008%000% 1.26% 000%000% 000%1.33% 009% 0 04%004%

355 916,301 34,972
0 04% 100%

957.632 938.655
1593% 15 40%

900 4.559 <6 22 19 664 762 62.174 Q
010% 050% 000% 000% 000% 007% 0% 897% 000%

009.393 95.035
1.03% 1037%

54.652 *3 161
5 99% 000% 002%

593.109 26.535 30,329 673 10,130 602 3,934
6473% 311% 331% 007% 1.11% 007% 043%

TttSk>nuSE-1 0%0%

0 0 0 47,159
11.67%

55.666
1091%
47.566
1405%
58.895
16.74%

0 0 47,996
12.72%

15 3.77S
6 64%

0 59 43.672
100%

52.565
100%

45.540
100%

57.663
100%

32.745
629%

0 0 380 0 0 02.09$
460%

27 sas 7 1831.497
72.12%

2.613
0 44%

14.RAfKPURP6S-1
0%003% 0.00% 013% 004% 000% 000% 000% 0% .000% 0%000% 009%000% 000%000% 1.34% 002% 000%

0 0 00 . ' 0 o 
000% 000% 000%

0 7.189 58.49249 0 59 00 1.614 
3 45%

390 4.055
7.7i%

018 65$ 172 041,0*6
7609%

1.000
1.90%

3.456
6.56%

1$ SAIKHRAPeS
0%0.09% 0% 000% 0%000% 011% 000% 000% 0 07% 1002%000% 000%003% 1.63% 033% 000%
00 00 O' 0 48.477

1521%
60.556
14.19%

701 592 0 22 0 454,097 
10 31%

3 0 074 01.015 
2 23%

35 1.103 
2 42%

17 037,076
61.41%

161ie fd4 res
0%1.54% 0% 0 00% 000% 0%1.30% 000% 005% 000% 000% 000% 000% 010%001% 000%0 04% 016%006%035%

361 00 0 046 37 03.491
6.05%

4 0 163.323
576%

1 1 0 0
006% 000% 0 00% 000% 000%

16 46 261.957
339%

802 046.274 
60 22%

1.280
2.22%

l7.MTW0f$M*reS1
0% 0% 0%006% 063%001% 000% 003%000% 0.00%003% 1.39% 006% 005%

00 0 0S3 0 0 60,696 60.4720 9.631 0 481 0 8 54,5612.894 265 66.380 2.017 23 576 13 0 030.432
5575%

18 OltAJFVt 965-1
0%0% 0%010% 000%17.64% 000% 0.68% 000% 000% 001% 000% 002%002% 012% 530% 000% 0.00% 000% 2087%15 35% 370% 004% 1.06% 100% 2184%

2.545
306%

0 00 941 0 80,606 7985161 6.152
1064%

269 0 26 76,006
100%

. 4 43.342
436%

2 0 057 635 115 0 03.097
4 04%

2,060
2.72%

55.238
72.10%

18. KUSHTlAreS
1% 0% 0%011% 000% 038% 000% 0.00% 000% 000%001% 000% 0 03%000% 21m0.07% 1.09% 015% 000% 22.00%

Pegs* It
1 Ul V; Tin nnO <4 US'YU!



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH 

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

EHT-I EHT-2HMMT-7 Ml-8 HT-l KT-2 KT.3 
DCS IRRI GEN COM LNOS

MT-5 MT-6 
GEN TEMP

OFF TOTAL RESALE God Mew SubstaiicnMT-2 MT-3 MM 
COM INDS CONS

LT-e LT-C1 LT-C2 IT-01 LT-02 LT03 LT-E
(RRI SINDS CONS EO.OAH StWP DCS COM

LT.T MT-1 
TEMP DOM

LT-APBS NAME CONS USEDOM
(% incretiM (ram TMLV)

0 0 34.518
13^4%

34.171 
13.49% 

29.006 27595
•3.02% 4.61%

0 0 o 31,924
tom

o2.743 0
000% 859% 000% 0 10% 000% 00S% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000%

30 20e o o o76 1.4SS
1.23% 009% 024% 4S6%
393 26 15 020.292 4.613 2.040

63 06% 15 06% 041% 002%
S 02D. JOmmtMKtS

0% 0% 000%003% 000%

00 0257 0 0 0 15 27.591 360 2612 577 52 68 2.616
004% 2 09% 019% 032% 949%

14 4 0 023.271 1 CSS
64.34% 000% 237%

0 0?I.PP0jnjRP9S
0% 0%001% 0 93% 000% 010% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000% 005%005% 000% 100%

206 390.165 7.226
005% 100%

420.549 411.375
14 37% 14.77%

2.706 0
009% 000%

0 015 6 0 941949 30.456
0 24% 7.61%

1.005 10
000% 026% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%

6329 25.130 29
0 06% 644% 0 01% 000%

5285,125 21.544 15.324 194 5.726 451
7306% 5.52% 393% 005% 147% 012%

TaUbPHASE-l 0% 0%

0 0 49.772 48.133
21.56%
54,937
>9.85%

0 0 2.301 
525% 000%

43,614
100%

51.694
100%

4245 7.401
1690%

8 21 980 1.976
4.51%

2 0 01,540 26 4J4 66
0.97% 015%

0 0 026,573 
60 65%

3,336
7.61%

22.AANGPURPCS-2
0% 0%0 10% 002% 005% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0 02% 21.90%000% 000%351% 016%005%

010 0 57,379
21.12%

17 1.365 
2 63%

41 85 0 0 4.4405 0 2416 671 36 244 2.669
514%

042.609
62.11%

2.497
4 61%

1,607
310%

0 0 071 3M4N.PURFBS
0% 0%0 03% 0%001% 006% 016% 000% 000% 000% 000% 002% 000% 005%003% 129% 007% 047% 000%

5220 o 
7.02% 000%

0 03.072
4.13%

0 0 80.064 78,1750 5 563 4 95 33 74,318
100%

049 1.494 61
2 01% 011%

120 6.453
668%

55,393
74.53%

378 1,359 
1 83%

0 0TACHITAGONGPeS-l 0
0%076% 0% 0% 004%0 00% 001% 013% 000% 000% 000% 000% 7.08%0.10% 0.01%007% 652%051%

56 00 0 0 0 «,447
1355%

59.571
23.46%

45,643
12.66%

58579
23.29%

149 5,295
11.66%

0 343 01.553
351%

3 0 0 23 44,255
100%

52.467
100%

2,069
468%

<0 493 19 030.012
6917%

3,601
614%

0 025 BOGfiAPBSt
0% 0%001% 034% 000% 077% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%000% 000% 000% 005%009% 1.11% 004% 013%

00 0 0 03.385
645%

3 0 12 7.471
1424%

9 0713 21 20 15 234,309
6539%

5,121
976%

1,366
26(7%

22 0 0 026 THAKURGAOHfCS 0
0% 0%002% 000% 002% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000% 003%0 01% 000%004% 1.36% 004% 0 04%

292.163 295.467
1626% 1564%

7,531 0 0 0 104 266.747 4.483
004% iqo%

552 0 0 0 0 0787 24.607
0 30% 9 22%

S3520 16,036 13
019% 60<% 000% 000%

5189.496 14.933 7.941 155 3.794 222
71.04% 500% 296% 006% 1.42% 008%

TgUHOrPKItSEJA 2 62% 000% 0% 0%002% 021% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%

033 0 0 0 03.721 
9 07%

9 1 67 830 148 45 41.011
100%

S3 41.538
10.90%

27.527
170%

41.382
12.54%

27.104
6.80%

057 71 662 033.(69 
60 93%

340 979 41 0 0 0ZAUUMTORIVS
0% 0%002% 021% 006% 036% 000% 0 00% 000% 000% 0%0.00% 202% 000% 0 11%063% 2 39% 010% 2.07% 0 17% 162% 000%

0 0742 0 162 0 0 0170 2.404
699%

0 0 68 15 27,422
160%

013 603 29 O 0 022.189
60 94%

22 939 026 aMusu res-}
0% 0%000% 000% 032% 2.70% 000% 059% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 006%0 08% 3 42% 005% 2.20% 010% 0 64% 000%

00 2.945
0 00% 0.00% 6 36%

0 04.486
969%

5 0 334 913 0 340 0 23 49.621 488881.610
2.18%

42 16 0 46.296
100%

1,60535.296 
76 24%

71 782 29 0 029 O«nA00NGP6S-2
0% 0%072% 0%001% 000% 1.97% 000% 073% 000% 000% 005%009% 0 04% 338%015% 1.69% 006% 000% 196%
0 00 0 0 02,723

4.93%
1 0 19 2.461

4.46%
61 61,839

1841%
59,876 
17.88% 
78,999 
18.17% 
48271 
481% 
74.905 
• 1.C2%

690 28 11 0 13 55.204
100%

044.662
6090%

2.482
4.50%

8019 
3 66%

35 0 0 030 MEHERPURPBS
0% 0%000% 003% 000% 011% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000% 002%006% 1.25% 0 05% 0.02% 000%

00 0 407 07.326 
10 24%

0 89 3.174
4 44%

0 236 7912337 1.SS7
2.18%

26 229 4 0 34 71.545
100%

49.839
100%

4,37156.050 
76 34%

161 2.197 
3 07%

0 0 0JI.NOMMUPeS
0% 0%000% 012% 000% 033% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%032% 0 01% 0 57% 005%0 04% 060% 18.35%0 25% 005%

0 0 0 1.654 0 06 3 231 6.354
12.75%

933699 91 56 3,445
691%

0 12 2.769 50.00234,967 
70 20%

201 1.157
2.32%

9 0 0 032. BAGERHAt P6$
0%001% 0 46% 0% 0%001% 000% 1.67% 000% 000% 000% 000% 3.32% 002%1.40% 018% 011% 000%0 40% 002% 595%

0 0 10,495
14.10%

0 02.268
309%

0 17 356 21.684 
29 26%

46 6469 13 204 0 33 74.113
-100%

19.038 78.059
-1.06%

20.802 
29 07%

81 17,581
011% 2372%

35 0 0 033 KAftSNGOI R3S-1
000% 046% 0% 0%002% 006% 001% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0.04%005% 063% 002% 028% 000%

0 079 1.685 0
0 02% 052% 000%

0 2,945 0
000% 000% 0.81% 0%

0 12.556 0
3 44% 0.00%

176 365.431 26.838
005% 100%

388.209 377.425
6 60% 6 63%

26.457 21 25
7.24% 001% 001%

1.202 36.156
0 33% 0.69%

247.156 3.378 25.654 199 5.885 299 1.356
0703% 092% 7.02% 005% 161% 000% 037%

Tool lor PHASE-26 0% 0%

00 0 0 0397 3.607
075% 6 78%

0 0 63 1.036 4 10544,773 530 1,639 
64.11% 1.00% 345%

794 27
1.49% 005%

0 0 38 53.229 54128 52.39634 NSHOKEGAKJ P6S 6 0 0 7
001% 0.00% 012% 1.95% 001% 020% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0% 0%000% 007%002% 000% 9.82%100% 9.00%

550 4,922
061% 543%

13 40 595 14.403 0
15 68% 0 00%

5.332
5.66%

0 055.411 32$ 7735
6111% 0 36% 8 53%

1.109 S3
t.22% 006%

108 0 048 0 32 90.676
100%

46.738
100%

93,75835. NARSNGOt 985-3 0 0 0 11.425 95,801
0%0.01% 066% 0%004% 012% 0.00% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0 04%005% 000% 2.68% 309%

0 02 1.925 0
4 12% 000%

0 0 0134 2.181
0.29% 4 67%

0 3 1434.175 4.934 2,779
73 12% 1034% 595%

G0< 49 0 0 0 23 51.471
1976%

50.540
19.23%

12 0 936. NAOGAON P6S-1
0%0 00% 001% 003% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0% 005%000% 000%1.29% 011% 000%003%
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH 

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED 

OFF TOTAL RESALE GndMctcr Substation
HT-4 EHT-I EHT-2MT-2 MI-3 MT-4 MT-5 MT-6 MT-7 MT-8 HT-1 HT-2 HI-3

COM INDS CONS GEN TEMP 80S IRRI GEH COM NOS
IT-6 LT-CI LT-C2 LTOI LT^I2 11-03 LT-E
IRRI SENDS CONS ED.OSH SSWP BCS COM

LT-T MI-1 
TEMP 00M

ITJVP8SNAME CONSDOM USE
(% inpeascl from TMLY)

511 ITS 0 090.059 5
at.3i% ooi%

rae at Z22 4.009
0 50% 1052% 0 00%

2 210 4 555 0 9 <9.279 <836137. smcrres-i 1.039 24
2.33% 0 06%

1 26 44.342

100%

46.675
100%

12.5400 0 01
1.73% 1.15% 0 47% 0 01%016% 000% 1.25% 000% 0 00% 0 00% 0 00% 0% 002% 000% 0% 0% 0 06% <.6S% 501%

37 5.202 0
006% 11.15% 000%

175 570 0 0 0 0 038 UUOUPURPSS 38,382 54
82.23% 012%

1,114
2.39%

14 964 54 I 67 0 50,772
1439%

0 <6302
12.87%

10 0 0 0 24
0.38% 1.23% 000% 014% 002% 000% 000% 000%000% 0% 0% 0%003% 2.07% 012% 000% 000% 005%

0 49 69 0 0 0 0 0 072.094 6
81.11% 002%

456 35 era 75 2.572
0.28% 9 44% 0 00%

1 1.154 
4 24%

39 eWDMLPBS-l 41 27.240

100%

IB 28.208 27J020 0 0 0 18
0.18% 025% 0.00%1.66% 000% 0%013% 2.4$% 015% 0% 0%000% 000% 000% 0.00% 000% 006%000% 23<% <.15%

36.875 2
7570% 000%

607 69 878 110

1.80% 023%

256 4.535 4

053% 9.31% 001%

0 452 659 930 242 0 0 0 0 040. PATUAKHMJ PBS 513773.069 26 46.712

100%

60S 50.0890 0 0
1.25% 014% 000% 093% 1.35% 1.91% 050% 0.00% 0.00% 000% 0.00% 0% 0%000% 6.30% 0% 0 05% 7.16% 737%

1.848 18,680 937 2345 11

052% 526% 0 26% 063% 000% 0.00% 000% 000%

0 ITS 5.340 3.069

0% 1.49% 086%

0 0 167 357.611 24.604
006% 100%

381.436 371.169

816% 8 05%
27.682 27 43

7.74% 001% 001%

0 1267.762 5.757 15398 267 6,052 356 1.671
7488% 1.61% 428% 007% 169% 010% 047%

TctjHgcPHtfE-U
0% 0%

46,239
52.98%

4.173 
4 78%

1,584
1.02%

S2I 4.970
569%

20 478 3.292 
3 77%

041.UANKQ0HJP6S lit 800 304
097% 0.35%

14 496 0 0 24,320
27.86%

0 00 87.279

100%

73.016

100%

53358
100%

89.070
27.27%

87367

1654%

77.722

1057%

60.9<2
11.03%

36.962
1167%

43.953
12.97%

0 0 0 16 6.972
007% 0 55%007% 000%019% 080% 050% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0% 0% 002%000%

45.386
62.16%

668 2.275 
9 12%

59 1.166 
1.60% 001%

947 4,975 
5 99%

0 47 896 17,576 
24 07%

11 170 0 047.OMU90S-7 4 0 0 0 773430 0 9 0 20 59
0 00% 1.29%092% 006% 048% 006% 001% 0 23% 000% 000% 001% 000% 0% 0%000% 000% 0% 0 04% 9.97%

1.557 2.379
4.47%

5,659
11.00%

17 0 734 1.046
1.96%

644)COTSaUMPBS 38,247 
71 81%

460 64 1.020 25

1.91% 0 05%

1.038 0 57 0 0 02 0 0 598 52 63.605
11.68%

'260
1.38%292% 003% 000% 016% 1.95% 000% 000% 000% 000%090% 0.12% 0% 0% 0%000% 0 10%1.12%

23.045 
60 09%

4.01S 
13 24%

20 1,687
541%

5 0 7 1.490 
4 27%

0<4 OMUrtAPBS.? 1.648
530%

14 414 4 402 0 0 1.080
310%

0 00 37.739
1451%

0 0 0 33 34.867

100%

0
001% 002%004% 1.19% 006% 0.01% 000% 000% 0%1.15% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0%0.00% 009%

31.296 
70 76%

1,007
2.47%

1.992 12 683 31 86 3.752
7.98%

0 12 2.341
5 74%

445 NEIROXONAP6S 1 36 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 40.770

100%

45.187

12.95%
IS 0

489% 000% 003% 0 01%003% 1.67% 008% 0.21% 000% 009% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0% 0%000% 000% oot%

4,082 385 3.338 20.343 43
1.41% 0.19% 1.15% 7.03% 002% 002%

61 2.128 25.744
0 74% a 00%

100 2.083 2

003% 0.72% 000% 0.00% 000% 000% 0%

0 9 0 57 25,400 598
6.78% 0 21%

0 0 143 289.191 7.284
005% 100%

313.644 306.950
15 70% 19 56%

184.213 10.944 9.257 261
0970% 970% 9.20% 002%

loaf bl PHASE-U
0% 0%

5 6946 CHIPAJNAWtOPeS 23.975 
88 79%

4,719
1915%

1.429
998%

532 22 2.730
7.81%

5 0 22 2.310
8 44%

0 63 00 0 0 00 0 0 0 40.066 38.39123 35.895
100%

0
006%001% 000% 000% 018% 000% 000% 0.00% 000%001% 1.48% 010% 0 00% 0% 0% 0%000% 000% 0 06% 24.66% 23.01%

2,779
565%

47. FARDPUR PBS 39,620
8060%

277 1.210
2.46%

20 742 44 ISO 2.927
595%

3 0 63 38 25 0 0 1.218 0 00 0 0 0 39 49,156

100%
51.090
18.64%

49.232

17.76%

44.535
1565%

46AS0
2537%
41.218

16.93%

25.756
17.23%

0
013%056% 004% 1.51% 009% 030% 001% 000% 006% 0.05% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0%2.48% 0%000% 008%

48.4HENA8MHF8S 1.447
3 34%

1.490
344%

8 488 2 1,843
4.26%

0 0 68 2.100
4.85%

035.723 
82 53%

I 84 0 0 0 0 00 4S.W90 0 0 30 43,284

100%

0
002% 1.13% 000% 000% 000% 000% 016% 000% 019% 000% 000% 0 00% 000% 0% 0% 0%000% 0 00% 007% ts.99%

49 RAJSHAHIPBS 27.056 
59 77%

7.622
16 64%

1.865
4,12%

24 474 51 97 1,561
3 45%

0 0 17 5,699
12.59%

0 18 0 0 841 0 00 00 0 0 45.204

100%

0 47.446

27.29%

42.251
16.95%

26,1<2
17.43%

005% 1.05% 0 11% 006% 000% 0 04% 000%000% 004% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 1.86% 0% 0%000% 000%

S0.KUFUAU40MP8S 29.756 
76 90%

2,478 
6 27%

1,473 7 433 7 . 9 2,570
664%

0 0 1.926
4.98%

01 10 0 0 00 000 0 0 14 36.692
100%

0
000%000% 000%381% 002% 1.27% 0 02% 002% 000% 003% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0%000% 0%000% 0 03%

407 6 371 051. MAGURAP6S 22.698 
86 99%

159 946 4 0 1.442 
5 53%

0 5 184 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 33 26.094 0
002%061% 3 62% 1.56% 003% 000% 002% 1.42% 000% 0 07% 000% 000% 0.00% 000%002% 000% 0% 0%000% 0%0.00% 0.13% 100%

1,070 26 824 4.813
7.34%

128 844 6652.6RAHAAN BAKU P8S 55.654
64 87%

388 1.507
2.30%

32 1 2 183 0 0 00 00 0 5 0 32 65,574
100%

21 69.715 66.754
000% 019%005% 1.63% 004% 1.26% 1.29% 0.10% 028% 000% 000% 0.01% 000%059% 000% 0% 0%000% 000% 0% 005% 632% 5.08%

616 7 682 29.122

21.07%

6253.MyMS4SINGHPBS-2 <9.904
3611%

690 2.323

1.68%

123 4,021
2.91%

1 8 667 200 49,762

9601%

00 0 000 0 146076
13.46%

146449

12.83%

0 20 138.207 16111
000%009% 045% 000% 049% 001% 0.48% 0 04% 014% 000% 000% 000% 000%050% 0% 0% 0%000% 001% 100%

909 45.152 167

0 22% 1021% 004% 014% 000% 000% 000% 000% OK

600 51.822 0

11.72% 000%

01,725 21.907 15

039% 4 95% 000% 000%

10 0 0 5 0 0 0 189 442.166 15.132
0 04% 100%

470.834 458.886

15 79% 14.95%
284.386 17.730 12.241 273 4.822 203

6432% 401% 277% 005% 1.09% 005%
Ttt* Iff PHASE-4C

0% 0%

Pose *13
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH 

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED 

OFF TOTAL RESALE CrU Meier SubnotionEMM EKT.2MT-4MTT MT-8 HI) HT-2 MM 
BCS IRRI GEN COM INOS

MM Mt-6 
GEN TEMP

MT.J MT-3 MT-4
COM INOS CONS

LT-A LI-8 LT-CI LT-C2 LT-01 1102 LT-03 LT-E LT-T MT-t
OOM IRRJ S.IN0S CONS EO.Q&H S&WP BCS COM TEMP DOM

PBS NAME CONS USE
(% increoed (nan TMLV)

31,Bit 31.611
1995% 2015%

0 0 00 ».eia
100%

0 0 132? 7.1W 0
007% 2429% 000% 011% 000% 000% 000% 0 00% 0% 000% 000%

33 00 0 00 1.032
003% 348% 000% 000%

1 017.590 2.619 009
59.25% 9 50% 2.26% 002% 0 93% 000%

7 275 054 NimMAAnms
0% 004%0%

31.848 31.611
19 98% 20.15%

000 0 0 13 29.618
0 04% tom

0 0 033 0 022 7.194
007% 24 29%

009 1.032 1
003% 348% 000% 000%

275 0
0(3% 000%

717,550 2.815 669
59.25% 990% 2.20% 002%

T<uifc>ni*se-<0 000% 000% 0% 0%000% 011% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%

40.172 39.031
N.35%
29.587
-696%
22.922
26.98%
17.165
877%

0 00 383 38,142
100%

45Cl 0130 1,583
4.15%

479 0 1169 2.033 2
0 18% 7.43% 001%

0 025 632 74 0 030,707 144
80 51% 038%

1.009
204%

59 GOPALGOWPBS 0% 0% 14.62%0% 003%016% 1.26% 000% 000% 000% 000% 1.00%034% 000%000%007% 1.88% 0.19%

0 0 30.751
•699%

o 29,399
100%

8S60 0 152 789 1 25 081 2.642 2
0 27% 8.99% 0 01%

0 0 0 0n 654 3324,687 19
83 97% 006%

444St 8H01AP8S
0%0%001% 2.60% 000% 009% 000% 000% 000% 0.00% 0% 000% 005%000% 000%1.51% 002% 2.22% 011%
0 23.3800 0 6.0660 0 30 22.385

100%

13.616
100%

247 0 70 14 00 24 098 0 0 0 019.897 274
88 97% 1.23%

081 10 2B3S7,RAJ9A» PBS
0%0% 2896%0% 014%005% 1.77% 000% 0 11% 4.01% 000% 006% 1.10% 000% 003% 000% 000% 000% 0 00% 000%000% 000%3 04%

0 0 17529
9.17%

0 0 0 15 0203 0 1130 25 4339 1.499
0 28% 1101% 0 01%

1 011,138 2
81.80% 002%

273 2 258 4 0 058 SnMETPeS-7
0% 0% 011%0% 000%018% 1,49% 000% 063% 000% 000% 000% 000%000% 031%200% 1.90% 003%001%

71 103.522 7,767
007% 100%

111.832 100,724
9 70% 8 96%

00 0 383 43 00 0 0170 2.823
016% 2.73%

62 02401,677 112 212 7.871 5
1.77% 011% 021% 7.60% 000% 000%

86,429 439 2.407 43
63 49% 0 42% 2.32% 004%

TMdferPHASE-SA 0%006% 000% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 037% 0 04% 0%

o0 25.276
2759%

0 0 0 24.727
27.74%

625 0 23,689 23.921
100%

0 0 5 4 148 823 019.039 2.303 670
7937% 080% 3 83% 002% 1.23% 000% 0 04% 343% 000% 000%

4 295 1 0 0 059 SHEWURP8S 0% 0%002% 2.60% 000% 002% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000% 008%

24,727 
27.59% 27.7<%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,909
006% 100%

14 23,921 23,2700 4 05 8250 O823293 I 019.039 2.303 870
7937% 660% 3 63% 002% <.73% 000% 004% 343% 000% 000%

4TcummAS-se 0%000% 000% 0%000% 002% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%002% 200%

0 0 0 36.205
15.16%

35579
13.93%

37 0 0 36,030 2.604
100%

S3 0 559 40701 3.191
011% 2.07% 006% 1.95% 6 86% 000% 000% 014% 000% 010% 1.55% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%

0 2 0 0747 30 060 SHAMATPURnS 29.707 51
8262% 014% 2.26%

815 38 0
0%0% 0.11%000% 000%

40 36.030 2.804
0.11% 100%

36.205 35.379
IS 16% 13 93%

0 00 0 0 0SS9 0 0 052 0 37747 30 701 3,191 0
207% 008% 1.95% 8 65% 000% 000% 0.14% 000%

229.767 51 815
62.62% 014% 2.26% 011%

38ToU fcr PHASE-SA 0.00% 0.00% 0% 0%010% 1.55% 000% 000% 0.00% 000% 0%

00 0 0 0 30,540 29,an
1691% 17.13%

0 1.016 0
000% 0.00% 3.50% 000% 002% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000%

28,638 6597
100%

59 1.443 5
001% 1.30% 000% 0.21% 5 04% 0 02%

0 5 20389 0ei.UIUEKSHCHPBS-} 22591 1.722 1.681
77.84% 001% 5.87%

3 1 0 0 0
0%0% 007%

20 28.638 6597
0 07% 100%

0 30.540 29.877
1691% 17.13%

0 0 0 0 0 05 0 00 1,019
000% 3 50%

0 059 1.443 S
1JS% 000% 021% 5 04% 002% 0.00%

3 389 I22591 1.722 1.081
77.64% 601% 587% 001%

TotAfcr PHASE 58 0%000% 002% 000% 000% 000% 0.00% 0% 000% 000% 0%

0 4,103 0
0% 462% 000%

0 00 90,174
10.35%

33.348
1868%

511 9,285 IX 252
001% 0.58% 10 46% 015% 026% 000% 000% 000% 000%

X 68,753 
100%

31.757 12,035
100%

0 89,961
9.97%
33.091
1861%

1.737 233 3.551 5.681
0.00% 1.96% 020% 4.00% 640% 001%

6 1162 UUNSHGOKJPBS 50.571 132 4.454
0599% 015% 502%

57 00 0
0% 0% 004%

0 0 00 091 103 0 45 31954 2.868
1.93% 009% 300% 9 09% 000% 000% 029% 0.32% 000% 014% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%

1 0 0 037 613 29 025,737 61? 616
8104% 1.93% 1.94% 012%

1ti. DHAKA POST
0% 0%000% 000% 010%

120.510 12.035
100%

123,522 123,051
12.50% 12.17%

0 4.103 0
341% 0.00%

0 0 700 0 0603 9.388 IX 297
050% 7.79% 011% 0.2S% 000% 0.00% 000% 000% 0%

1112.350 262 4.505 8.568 7
1.95% 022% 374% 7.11% 001% 0.01%

64,306 744 5.070 94
6996% 062% 421% 006%

Iota ter mASEM 0 06%0% 0%

404 00 0 0 30.342 29,149
1631* 1392*

1.320
462%

0 7 20.506
100%

00 2 42 011 1.3X
0 04% 489%

0 02.0X
7.11%

5 324 3 020.693 2.114
7314% 7.40%

1484 GAieWOKAffiS
0% 0% 0%001% 000% 000% 000% 000% 1.63% 002%000% 000% 015% 005% 000%002% 1.13% 001%

0 0 0 00 0. 00 10.299 4.602 10301 10,292237 797
2.30% 7.74%

0 0 10 0 12245 46,843 4
8586% 004%

138 11 0 0 065 JKUAMTIftS 0%0% 0%000% 000% 000% 010% 000% 000% 000% 000% 000% Oil* •637* .6.22%000% 000% 000*1.32% 0.11% 2.38% 004% 100%

22 01.970
522%

17 0 0 0 38.370 35.69471 37.765 3.221257 2,899
068% 7.68%

0 0 56 0 41563 IX 
1.49% 020%

0 029.436 202
77.94% 053%

2.066
547%

58 0«KHULNA PBS
0%000% 019% 0% 006% 0%004% 015% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0.11%000% 000% 677%015% 100% 680%

Psgef 14
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024
MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH 

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED 

OFF TOTAL RESALE GndMoef SubsuttonCHI.*HT-4 EHT-1MT4 MT-S WT-6 MT-7 MT-8 HT-l KT-2 HT-3
CONS GEN TEMP BCS IWB GEN COM WOS

LT-T Mil MT-2 MT-3
TEMP 00M COM INDS

LT-8 LT-C1 LT-C2 IT-01 LT-02 LT-03 LT-E
IRK S.INOS CONS E0.08H SSWP BCS COM

LT-AP8SNAME CONS USEOOU (% inctoa jcd (rom TMl V)

0 "o'
002% 0 14% 0(22% 000% 000% 000% 0% 063% 0 00%

T0.014 70,310
8 94% 7,3S%

0.0230 0 0 70.030 
008% 100%
004000 017 110 140 3.200 

010% 4 29%
731.131 113 SOS 5.033 0

148% 016% 0 66% 6S7% 000% 000%
59.172 2J20 4.233

77 77% 3 03% SS2% 010%
74low to PHASE S9 0% 0%

2S.057 24^45
12.28% n.46%

00 00 0 10 0147 0 38 22.938
100%

0 0444 15 38 7.338 0
1.94% 0.06% 0.17% 1030% 000% 000% 000% 004% 000% 016% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000%

1 067.SUMMOONJF3S 19.081 12 770 35
83 22% 0 05% 3 30% 015%

00
0% 0% 004%

0 25,057 24,545
12.28% 11.46%

0 0 0 10 72.928
004% 100%

0 0 036 0 00 00 14738 2.338 0
1.94% 006% 0 17% 1020% 000% 000%

1IS19.061 12 770
6322% 005% 336% 015%

35 4*4TcWtomASE-M 000% 000% 0%0 00% 016% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0%000% 064%

3li400 31.3303,578
11.86%

0 16.775336 0 0 0 30,177
100%

225.104
100%

162.770
100%

1.596 20 033 19485 2.714
899%

0 0 0474 5 107 502 12468 OfTTAGOHS P6S-1 20.498
67.'93% 0% 0% 000% 489%064% 000% 000% 000% 0%5 29% 1.11% 007% 003% 0 00% 6.03%0.00% 0.11%0 28%1.66% 1.57% 002%002% 041%

0 236.597 733.94679.896
1376%

0 88.0854880 1.4T6
006%

0 0 072 5,640
260%

71,304
3168%

2.330
1.04%

3 0275 6.921 0 05.885
2.61%

215 1.033
046%

97.646 
43 38%

7069 GAVURPeS-l
0% 0% 002% 6.36%0%0 04% 000% 000% 000% 000% 537%000% 003%3 06% 000%012%0 03% 010%

186.331 IB6.36471.557 
39 15%

12.001 0 24.0780 55502 376 0 5235 1,003 38.033 
70 81%

704 0 0953 188 3.083
1.69%

• 4 7897 5.875
321%

97n.NARATANGONJPSS-t 48.086 
26 31% 0% 0 03% 9(16%7%0.55% 027% 021% 002% 000% 000% 000% 0%000% 002% 003% 890%005% 0 54% 010% 039%005%

0 166.638
1831%

73329
17.52%

42.705
74.63%

166.100
1873%
71.410
1669%
42.006
2365%

41.586
2605%

0 159,623 60.93033.858
21.21%

• 4 2.12S
1.33%

0 0 1.658
000% 000% 1.04%

0 28125 2.554
160%

02.622
164%

6.750
423%

15953 140 01.197 4.084 
2 56%

30861.616
3860%

7I.0HAKAP6S4
0%0% 002%000% 0% 000%001% 006% 000% 100%019% 060% 009%0 75%
066 12,713

1807%
00 0 13 70,368

100%
8.6395.530

7.86%
0 so 05 14 739 0780 4,356

6.19%
0649 1,177 0168 6877.aMlAP8S-3 43,797

62.24% 0%0%000% 000% 000% 0% 002%1.05% 000% 0.14%001% 002% 000% 000%1.66% 009% 1.11%1 21%024% 010%
0 0664 0 722134 121 12 40.763

100%
012 55 543 07 89 1.711 56 06.582

1615%
575 13 077.385

67.18%
2.041
5.01%

4173 9RAJG0HJ P6S-J
0%0% 003%013% 033% 030% 0.03% 000% 000% 1.63% 0% t.77%0.14% 003% 1 33% 000%022% 4 20%1.41% 002%010%
03.505 

6 55%
0 55.733 54.8400 12 67.098

13.27%
26 27 0 0 53.483

100%
2238
4 18%

2 0 823 0574 16 34 02.853 
5 35%

2.351 074 007s PBS-2 33,901 
63 39%

14
0% 0% 0 02%1 54% 0.05% 0 05% 000% 0 00% 000% 0 00% 0% 1078%000% 000% 000%1.07% 0 03% 068% 10.10%440% 003%

0 40,642
17.92%

155 0 39.409
1726%
79.182
8.01%
74.642
4.19%
39298
8.68%

101.319
268%
100.476
8.34%

0 47 0 0 8 36,550
100%

30 2.885
7.84%

014 5 II 148COS 170 1.751
4 79%

0 01.616
4 42%

1975 NAOGAON PBS-? 21,471
58 74%

7.664
20 97% 0% 0% 002%003% 000% 000% 041% 000% 0% 0 42%0.01% 0.00% 013% 000% 000%0 04%1.65% 0.47%005%

0 33.0210 00 23 0 0 9 28263 920 59 0188 2.872
1016%

0 96 01,106
392%

$81 14 0 023.053
61.56%

237 2678 C0MU>nS4
0%0% 003%034% 060% 008% 000% 0.00% 000% 0.00% 0% 000% 8.71%000% 000% 021% 0.00%2.05% 005% 086% 100%084% 009%
00134 14.812

21.35%
76.11920.597 

29 70%
0 973 0 18 69.359

100%

40.930
100%

98.691
>00%

95.040
100%

14.9470 520 0140 2.722
393%

0 0 0422 2 078.151
40.59%

80 729 5477. GAZIftf) P8S-!
0%0% 0.03%0 75% 000% 1.40% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% S.77%000% 000%0 .61% 000% 0 20% 000%1.05%012% 008%

0 0151 43.299
17.13%

399 0 52 0 0 11 360 ISO 0350 3.583
8.75%

1817 798 11 0 0 1TLCHMOfuipes-; 34.570 
84 46%

27 2
0%0% 0.03%0 39% 000% 013V 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0 37%000% 000% 097% 000%1.94V 003% 086%200% 001%006%
034.522 

34 98%
0 102.7040 0 30 37.08937 15.267

>547%
141 230 0367 12 1.421

1.44%
0110 2.411

244%
5 0167 11.644 

II 80%
761n.HMrmpfljPK-? 31.371 

31.79%
188

0%0% 003%000% 000% 000% 0*001% 014% 024% 001% 3m037% 004% 000%011%077%017% 019%
0 09.984

1051%
23 103.883

<1.18%
132 99 0 0 0

000% 0.00% 000%
0 06 181 1.825 14,385

1514%
067 1,376

007% 1.45%
7.048
7.41%

1.105
1.16%

2253.834 
56 64%

4.551
4,79%

3604480.0KAMFBS4
0%0% 002%0 01% 1.92% 014% 010% 002% 0%019% 000%005% 038%

12.001 0 265 1.131.120 250.681
002% too%

1.189,509 1.170.233 
1062% 9 67%

0 149 2,322 134 223.161 52
000% 001% 021% 0% 1973% 000%

1.355 5,674 78
012% 050% 001%

9.080 50.156 HO S09
080% 443% 001% 0 04%

15.244 211.534
135% 1870%

525.380 14,672 46.593 1,517 10.0*4 1,071 
4645% 1.30% 412% 013% 069% 009%

TeW to PHASE. K 0%1%
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH 

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED 
Off TOTAL RESALE Grid Meter SubstationEHT-1 EHT-2HT-4MT7 MT-8 HT-1 HT-2 HT-3 

BCS tRR) GEN COM IMDS
MT-5 Ml-6 
GEN TEMP

MT-2 MT-3 MT-4 
COM [NOS CONS

IT.T MI-1 
TEMP OOM

LT-e LT-CI LT-Q LT-OI It-02 IT-03 LIE
IRRt STNOS CONS ED.OtH SSWP 6CS COM

LT-APBS NAME CONSOOM USE
<% McreuM Iran TMLT)

1,922 4.000.599 *32.009
0 0*% 100%

4,075.487 4,774,591
12 97% 12.33%

629 33.445 512.052 3.044 20,274 141 37 108 5.930 2.100 415.091 3.761
073% 11.13% 000% 044% 000% 000% 000% 013% 0% 904% 006%

12.001 02.914.268 127.897 179.151 3.787 57.994 4.124 27,989 272.862 320
0335% 2.78% 3 89% 008% 1.20% 009% 061% 593% 001% 0 02%

Grand Total
0% 0%

LT-A: Domestic, LT-B: Irrigalton /Agriculture Pump. LT-CI. Smalt Industry. LT-C2: Construction, LT-OI: Education.Religious 4 Charitable Institute And Hospital. LT-02: Street Light S Water Pump LT-03:6aUery Charging Station, LT-€: Commercial 
And Office, LT-T: Temporary. MT-1:11 Kv Domestic, MT-2: 11 Kw Commercial And Office. MT-3: 11 Kv Industry. MT-4:11 Kv Construction. MT-5: 11 Kv General, MT-6:11 Kv Temporary. MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Station.MT-fl:11 Kv Irrigation 
/ Agricutture Pump. HT-1:33 Kv General. HT-2:33 Kv Commercial And Office. HT-3: 33 Kv Industry. HT-4: 33 Kv Construction,EHT-1:132 Kv General. No Consumer For BREB( EHT-2: 230 Kv General.)

.',v >
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

MWH CONSUMED YTO 
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED

MT-4 MT S MT-6 MT-7 MT-6 HM HT.7- HT-3 KT.4 EHT-1 EHT-? OFF TOTAL RESALE Grid Mettr Subtlolun

COM3 GZN TEMP 60S IRRI GEN COM WS CONS
MI-2 MU
COM CMOS

LT-C? IT431 LI-02 IT-03 LT-E IM MI-1
CONS ED.OSH SL4WP BCS COM TEMP OOM

LT-e LT-C1 
SWDS

IT-APBS N AME USE
OOM c« Wo«»«d from TKtLVI

0 2^25.77#

807%

796,633
991%

4,903 7.194 497,040 0

021% 0% 21.40% 000% 000%
0 210 2.133.302 7*3.9M

001%
2,218,007

8.33%

76Z499
6.90%

09.040

2.61%
i.om

009%
10.740

0K%
9,209 10 017.004

2890%
29.000
1.20%

1.037

008%
32 291 07,494

035%
033 09.740

420%
I.CMUW 409-1 93.042

253%
2J90704,773

3675% 000%001% 000%000% 000%0 04%0 25% 0M% 100%

00 00 111,761 0
1320% 000% 000%

21.31355.258
7.52%

1&278

290%

5,406
074%

4,248 6,792 735,302103 0 42.491

5.70%
1654.409 42.654

580%

1AH0A9 PS3 17,302

2.35%
587 6.814 648 0 0 0436.665

59.39% 000%000% 0%056% 0.97% 000%001% 000% 000% 0H%060% 000%000% 003% 0 09% 100%

00 0 6U.4770 491,699 
0 30%

15,573
2.77%

0 469 0 561.256 342 602.79975 0 1763 COWLLAPBS-I 314 4.969
009%

53.814

9 59%
16.308 
2 91%

283 11.455
2 04%

0 0 201439.602 
78 32%

000%001% 000% 000%000% 0 04% 000% 0%000% ooa% ooo% 003%001%006% 000%0 05% 4.85% 4.78%100%

00 334,6296,715
2.16%

0 0 0 0 310.247 332£411.963 0 477 155 11065 0 6.009
1.96%

«.CHworuRpes-i 654 2,408
070%

33.440 
10 70%

0 5949.109
2.04%

330 6.164

1.09%
0242.075 

70 03%
000% 000%000% 0%000% 013% 000% 000% 000%002% 063% 000% 0.10% 0K%021% 000% 7.70%011% 7.71%100%

0 017.273

2.60%

0 0 719.712

7.10%

1.495
022%

150,654 0
23.77% 000% 000%

7025963 17 5,074

076%
42.005
629%

640 668.195
100%

0S HOGnOHJPQS 569 3,221 52,632
7.08%

4339,040
<47%

7.141

107%

0 0 70022368.092
6509% 000%000% 0%a io% 000% 00>%000% 000% 066%009% 0.49% 000%012% 6.73%

o2.T35

051%
0 0 12.502 0

300% 000% 000%
0 456,894 

14 90%

0.057
1.02%

602 983 52.075323 23 0 44,496
1063%

416.609

100%

452.361

1521%

e moulwmaa ees 503 38.604 
9 22%

1009.973
2.30%

287 6,535
156%

43 0 35293.056 
70 01% 000%000% 0%001% 019% 8 73% 0 01% 000% 001%000% 0<M%012% 006%007%

0 034573

040%

0 0 432.2021.030 253 306 144 0 405,355

100%

428.078
10.14%

426571
11.03%

67 0 26.660
650%

337 07 . PUMA PB5-1 503 571 28.310

6.09%
015.381 

3 79%

601 6.951

1.71%

0 0269.666
71.51% 000%000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 004% 000% 000%006%002% 026% 006% 006%014% 000%012%017% 969%

006.762
2.24%

0 0 438,857
11.68%

560,644
1322%

1.037 
0 26%

16.997
4 04%

0 1.753
0.4S%

0 0 392.724377 27,912

7.11%

70 0 188 475 PABWPBS-7 4.357

1.11%

414 022.104

564%
203 0 0306.381

7801% 000%000% 000% 000% 000%002% 000% 000% 000% 0%000% 000% 005%011% 010%007% 100%

0060.653
11.86%

0 0 71 02,031 35,500
6 04%

00 417 511,325

100%

546.323

12.28%

260 30JOS 
561%

11 12 154 ISt BnUJCONJ 088-1 6.027
1.10%

279 06 0 037.317
7.30%

119338,003
0612% 000%002% 000% 000% 000% 0% 001% 000% 000%008%000% 040% 001% 003%005% 006% 000%002%

0065.402
to<&%

0 011.323
1.73%

60,517
926%

68 2.029
001% 031%

11.602 0 
1.77% 000% 000%

70I.7S7025 40.349
617%

36 0 653.727
100%

0 695.49410. JESSORE PBS-I 7.560
1.16%

733 0 026,813
«10%

167 04 0426.020
8517% 000%000% 000% 000% 0%001% 001% 00»0.11% 014% 000%003% 864% 049%

030.421 
6 03%

0 0539 0 0 0 617.821

11.86%
95 13 078 69.320

12.33%
1.356

0.24%
562.136

100%

607.442

im
1.055 e 

0.19% 000%
39.785
690%

443 011 JESSORE PGS-J 10,237
3 24%

7,646 O 0 0101385.134 
60 52% 000%000% 000% 0 00% 0 00% 000%000% 0.00% 0%002% 000% 0 16% 010% 000%003% 1.36%

855.291
1020%

o o47 0 52.112 0

962% 000% 000%
599.263

1411%

447,324
12.54%

& o 1,099
020%

20.754
3 83%

440 133 541.839 590.172

14.25%
234 29.290

5.41%
0 0 01 >. NATOftC PSS-I 14.907

275%
0.092 299 0301,070

6863%
159

000% 000% 000% 0.00% 0% 0.00%000% 005%000% 001%006% 0 04% 0.02%1.12%003% 100%

13.297 
3 26%

00 0 07 480 0 5,383
137%

0 0187 24,247 
5 95%

3 24.108
502%

407.534■ l.ttATOREPes-2 17.955
4 41%

5,056
1.24%

419 0 335 0 435.340
12.68%

315.BS6

77.50%
139 0 51

000%000%000% 000% 001% 000% 0%012% 000% 000% 0 00% 000% e.os%010% 005% 000%003% 100%

0 2.916 0,303.652 370.643
000% 0.00% 0 04% 100%

291 957 4.563 7,154 004.192 0
000% 000% 001% 0.05% 0% 960% 0 00%

0 0.949.192 0.001.020

974% 9.39%
1,710 05.724 1,023,522 9.422 39,»7 

002% 1.15% 12.33% 011% 040%

2564,006.723 379.127 270,347 0.344 09.294 7.226 43,524 529,804 570

6005% 4 57% 326% 000% 108% 009% 052% 6.38% 001%
Total lor PHASE-

47.431 
10 94%

00 00 00 27320
642%

10 6 113 36,629 
0 45%

S23 0 0 482.03714 OANOPURPOS-I 56 236 433.644 473.480
5J7%

299.570
6900%

15,729 
3 63%

5,027
1.16%

229 0 0 33254
000%000% 0% 000%000% 003% 000% 012% 005% 000% 000% 000% 000%000% 000% on%001%006% 5.69%100%

17357 
3 73%

00 0 02 412 0 503 0 00 40.144
667%

0 18.599
4 07%

403,004

100%

69.031 524.76615 6ATVMOABOS 30,209
052%

7.362 1.740
030%

0 304346.344
74.00*

123 0 0 501.747
000%000% 000% 0.11% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000%000% 009% 000% 000% 007%000%003% t.59% TM% 732%

03,270 
0 78%

0 0335.291

7983%

0.336 200 0 0 045.537
1004%

91 7 5.090
1.40%

0 454,014199 966 0 399 419.983 448.759'e.FEMna 11.704

201%
350 9.631 0 0 0

000%000%0 02% 000% 000% 00S« 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%1.51% 000% 000%023% 009%009% 229% 0 05% 692% 6.77%100%

0 0 043.696
7.66%

0 2.632
0.40%

29 SSO S3 365 034.004

505%
8 43.534

7.60%
157 572.905 647.072

10.11%

7,573 560

1.32% 010*

305 0 0 0 620,035
1055%

17. WYtEMBNGX 20,626
360*

0. 418.3S5 
7303%

161
000%000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000%0.10% 001* 006% 000%000* 000% 0(0%005%003% 100%

PO09«17
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

MWH CONSUMED YTD 
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED

OFF TOTAL RESALE Grid Meier Sub star ion 
(% ineresied from TMLY)

MM MT-S MT<6 MI-7 MT-8 HT-1 HT-2 HT-3 MT-4 EHM EHT-J

CONS CEN TEMP BCS IRRI GEN COM INDS CONS
MM MT-2 MT-3
DOM CCBJ INDS

IT-e LT-CI LT-C2 LT-01 LTO? IT-03 LT-E LT-T 
DOM IRRI S.ttOS CONS EO.OSH SUWP BCS COM TEMP
LT-APBS NAME USE

00 0 SS5.40I
11.23%

549^54
11.67%

0 100 00 <.072
0(1%

o 0 502.010

100%

95.771
1905%

292.787 S6.*St 18,396 
50 23% 11.59% 366%

450.549 27,746 20.235
7013% 4 32% 315%

736 20.475

0 15% 527%

59 0 452 550 0S.349 140OMAMOPO-I 179
000%000%000% 0 00% 001% 0 00% 0%001% 000% 000% 000% 0.02%009%000%004% 1.06% 003%

0o 0 9.156
Q0O% 000% 1%

0 697.581
12.66%

26.707 0
4 10% 000%

690.122
12.72%

IS 2.667
fl«?%

145 642.465

100%

0664 66.960 
10 42%

0 '0 29.280
000% 4 56%

18 3419 KUSHTUPBS 6,727 1.109
1.05% 017%

0430
000% 000% 002%000% 000% 000%000% 010%001%007%

00 0 319.421

7.59%

311.457
•507%

316.506
7.40%

i97.787

-6.14%

o 0168.988 44.703 15.442

64 49% 15 28% 5 27%

0 290 0 103 293,030 00 25,135
858%

997 13.403

0.34% 4 60%
47 0 00 8070. JOYTURMAT P03 3.328 271

1.14% 009%
27

000% 000% 007%000% 0.10% 000% 002% 000% 000% 0% 0.00% 000%002% 000% 000%001% 100%

0 00 0 0 0 37768" 7.449
2.74%

0.926
255%

16 322 152 271.3661.201 20,187
0.44% 10 39%

0 4345 0 05,541 S3S 
2.04% 020%

07i. pstojnjR nrs 85220.794 
81.36% 002% 0.00% 008%001% 917% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000%000% 000%002% 002%000%003% 100%

0 1.687 3.599.214 69.441
000% 000% 005% 100%

3.991.759 3.898.289
7.83% 7,92%

0 9.158 29,338 0
0 02% 000%

0GO 55299.444 87 8.975 229
832% 000% 0.25% 001% 000% 000% 000% 0%

2.552,089 242.695 139.880 1.616 50.538 4,626 4.20$ 244.997 299

70 92% 674% 389% 004% 1.40% 0 13% 012% 681% 001%

57 8.578

0 00% 0.24%
TetoHor PHASE-

0 00 0 457.850 4S2.0S943 11.423

2.76%
0 413.695

100%

33929.062
7.03%

62.422 
15 09%

165 11116.700
4.52%

24 483723 4 0 015,295 
3 70%

4.149 693
1.00% 017%

077. HAHCI>UR Fe»-7 246270.114 
65 29% 000% 003%000% 0.00% 000%001% 0M% 000% 000% 0%00l% 012% 000%000%0 17% 7.98%7.53%006%

0 00 0 S86.226

10.08%

562.517
10.97%

60.142
11SB%

732 140 0 51.241338 12.423
2.39%

144 198 519.275

100%

33.189
639%

35 015.813

305%
6,670 540
1.31% 010%

541 0 073. 4UUIPU1 PB3 0388.103
74 74%

117
000% 000% 0 04%000% 000% 0%003% 014% 000% 003%00l% 0 07% 000% 0.00%000%010%002%

00 0 050 56.185 
8 39%

771.08S

2JS%
757.290

2.37%
39.865
5.58%

723 0 298 693,431

100%

010.584

1.49%

57 0.135 
0 88%

13.714 1,200

1.98% 017%

931 82,108 
8 96%

3 0 013.781
1.99%

074.0477AOOHO 486,677
70.18%

540
000% 000%001% 010% 000% 000% 000% 0 00% 0% 004%000% 000%001%013%008%

00 0 00 0 437.488 433.23148.326

12.10%

49.030

12.20%

3,537

889%
0 218215.018 

3 70%

24 0 1.466 
0 37%

190 399,251

100%

4.H8 212
104% 0 05%

607B OOOAAP6S-I 15.097 
3 78%

0 0 0263261.334 
65 46% 000% 000% tQ}%000% 000% 000% 000% 0%000% 000% 000%0 01%015% 000% 609%6.10%007%

00 044.863 
9 23%

0 0 0 539.725

1093%
532191
11.24%

66.906
13.70%

70 0 3631.413
048%

0 114 153 468.035

100%

6.357 247
1.31% 0 05%

211 19 0 074 THUCUROAON 16,534
3 40%

0155318.926 
65 62% 000% 000%0 00% 000% 0%000% 6.07% 000% 000% 000% 003%000% 000% 000%000%0 04%003%

951 2,511.686 53.799

0 00% 000% 0.04% 100%

2.792,374 2737,288

6.97% 7.25%

0 00 69,749 0

001% 021% 0 00% 0 00% 000% 000% 0% 2.76% 000%

060 8.536 229,505 237 5255
0 34% 9.14%

0 0 01.725.153 192.777 76.520 1,320 35,187 2.833 3.014 160.426 105

6869% 7.68% 305% 005% 140% 0.12% 0.12% 6.39% 000% 000%
Total for PHASE-

0 0 07.727
2.17%

314 07.696
2.16%

1.052
0.30% 0.00% 000% 0 00% 0 00% 0%

0 0 392520

10.25%
264274

1032%

387.594

10.22%
7.163
2.01%

33.779 
9 49%

SO 7 893 362 355.999 57177,IMMR1S>URP6S 8.713 
2 45%

6,634 796
1.80% 022%

0316 0 0280.499 
78 79%

000%0.00%009%001% 0.00% 000% 0.10%000% 025%009% 100%

00 0U49

047%

0 1.325 o 
054% 000%

0 0829 0.409
2.60%

0 147 260.454

10.88%

2.026
062%

23.080
1018%

21 0 246.764 0n 8UB3AL48S-7 8.129 
3 29%

5,178 320
2.10% 013%

0 0112196.060 
79 45%

000%000%000% 0.00% 0 00% 0 00% 0%0 01% 0 00% 000% 006%000% 0 34%0 05% 100%

034,564
7.62%

0 03.733'
06?%

0 3.302
000% 075%

03.923
089%

13.680
314%

0 488.116

633%

402.177

086%
» chjtiaoono 9.410 472

713% 011%

196 44,417
10 04%

71 3 231 442.4SO

100%

26.95210,219
731%

0217 0 0318.832
7205% 000%000%0% 000% 000%002% 0 00% 0 00% 0 60% 005%004% 000%005%

0 00 036.4 i 3 
7.36%

20,599
4.16%

0 433 0 0 553.886

1387%

24,897
503%

102 132 538.901

1337%
30 UEHERPURPeS 5.724 323

1.16% 0 07%

105 28 0 494.981

100%

018.277
369%

0237 0 0387.711 
78 33% 000% 0.00%000% 009% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 0 00%001% 003%002% 000% 002%005%

0 00 00 2.704

041%

04,4$$*

068%

31,978
4.90%

1.893 734,929 711.240
0.88%

2.479
038%

73,495
11.26%

37 741 270 652.874 44.053NOOJOUJJ P8S 13.553 281

208% 0 04%

10 0 019.422 
2 97%

18235501.334 
76 79% 000% 0.00% 004%000% 0 29% 000% 000% 000% 0.00% 0%0 00% 011% 000%0 01%004% 9.26%100%

0 0069.074
1506%

0 8.695 o
0.00% 198% 000%

0 19.387
4.23%

03.4>Y

076%
496,055

22.50%
4il4.607

21.85%
577 34.065

7.43%
16 2.682

068%
116 458.730 26.49537. OAOCRHAT POS 6.175 690

1.35% 019*

29 0 09.500
207%

303.970 
66 26%

81
000% 000%000%. 000% 000% 0%001% 0 02%0.00%013% 000%002% 100%

0 o245.652 576
31.16% 007%

0 0 106.497 0

13.76% 000%

79 831,114 ■ 816.515 
596% 587%

2.635 707.559 
033% 2632%

4,818
061%

248 788,463 202.5162.243
028%

22.479
2.85%

0 7313. NARSNOCX Pes-l 4,173- 149

053% 002%

0 0 0395188.897 
23 96%

000% 000%001% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%000% 0.03%001%0 05% 100%

PajeSie
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

MWH CONSUMED YTD 
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED 
RESALE Gridttaef Substation 

Increased from Tml/)
MT-6 MT-7 MI-6 HT-I HT-2 HT-3 WTJ EHT-I EHT-2 OFF TOTAL
TEMP BCS IRRI (XN COM IHOS CONS

MT-3 MU MT-5
wos cats GENLU LT-e LI-CI LT-C2 LTOI LT-07 LTOJ LT-6 LT-T Mil

oom tR» sjnos cats ED.a»H slswp bcs cat tew dom
MT-?PBS NAME USECOM

3.761.901 3.661,497
10.12% 10 85%

3,440.302 300.568
100%

0 1,506
o 00% o oo% a 04%

00 34.S84 0 130.587 0
000% 000% 000% 1.01% 0% 300% 000%

395,268 669 16.776
11.49% 003% 049%

18 02.177.302 58,555 261.819 1,562 50,846 3.23? 14,769 258.191 209
8329% 1.70% 0.19% 005% 1.40% 009% 0.43% 7 50% 001%

136 13.988
000% 041%

Total lor PHASE-

590574

9.96%
575.151
1036%

oo 529,550 1590 0 0 35320.120
531%

094110.220
1.93%

550 020 0 0 924v msMoaeoAMj 7.000
1.45%

277 e.seo
1.24%

40.74?
7.69%

04ie.4se
349%

10?414,?22

78 2?%
000%000%018% 000% 000% 017% 000% 000% 000% 0.07%0%0 01%002% 000% 016%0 05% 100%002%

0 1,013,550 994,3430 926.528 132.077

100%

0 0 47.892
517%

33010.845
1.17%

1.026
011%

0166.229 
IS 16%

449 5.786
063%

05.661 127 0 0 0» NMtsMQares-? 64.256
909%

<0.338
t.72%

657 48.965 
5 28%

541.651
5846%

304
000%000%000% 000% 000% 000% 004%0% 000% 7.57%0.00% 7.69%001% 0.05%061%007%003%

0 520.725

9.91%

512.6710 468,025 1200 0 0 1950107.48?
2296%

16310.992 
3 63%

035 0 35 05.141
1.10%

1.391
030%

21.020
4.49%

0 0ae.HAOCAONPns-i 19.493
4.17%

49329S.S10
6314%

76
000%000%000% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0 00% 004%007% 0% 9.69%000%001% 000% 001%011%002% 100%

470,9880 464.364
691%

0 121.4160 1.004 1.440 
0 33%

431.667

100%
2462f3' 6.059

1.49%
02.782

0 64%
12 6.168

1.43%
162.397

0SC%
28 337. cntci P03-1 9.718

2.25%
262 48.767

11.30%
14 0343,565 

79 58%
8,085
1.87%

828 000%000%000% 066%0% 000%000% 000%000% 001% 7.06%000% 000%006%008% 019%

474.793
9-33%

o 459,47000 0 0 429.924

100%

02372.434 
0 57%

497 05.642
1.31%

10 1,981
040%

63 40484 17 70 038 lAKOflPURpgs 0.058
2.11%

508 51.358
1195%

347,017 
60 72%

10,418
2.42%

84 000%000%000% 006%000% 000% 8.90%001% ’ 012% 002% 001% 0%000%000% 0.00%0 12% 0 11%002%

279.085

10.53%

493,578

12.02%

272.162
1057%

oo 251.331

100%

444.166

100%

2090 0 0 185445- 
0 18%

10.595
422%

0009 390 430 0 185,423
216%

002 24,190
963%

32 0» EUmSAlDBS.I 415202.469 
80 56%

5J90
2.10%

320
000%000%000% 000%0% 0.00% 007%0 24% 000% 000% 001%001% 000% 017% 0 02%034%016%013%

00 449.5750 0 6,3200 7.180
1.62%

277'37 ' 2.30613,450 
3 03%

10.063
2.27%

15 0 4.612
1.04%

040 p»ntAiCK*i.t pcs 8.118
1.83%

4.006
092%

46.509
1092%

010,589
238%

1.891
038%

0332.621 
74 89%

567
000%000%000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 006%053%000% 000% 565%001% 0.13%

1.823 3.481.199 260.302
0 00% 000% 005% 100%

3.843,292 3.727,735
9.20% 839%

00 992 0 1,004 49,332 7.180
000% 0 03% 000% 0% 1.42% 0.21%

0217.925 10.238 11W 98
626% 0.29% 062% 000%

472 19.859
001% 0.57%

2.477.054 149.836 156.564 2260 53.459 4.302 21.458 283,558 323
7116% 430% 450% 007% 159% 0(2% 062% 6 15% 001%

Total Mr PHASE-

0 781968
1221%

0 48.024 773.116
11.98%

0 0 234282 0
31.94% 000%

733,599
100%

22.916
312%

0 4.013
0 00% 633%

14831,395
4.28%

129 127 4.056 
0 55%

n.UAMKOONjPes 6.519 
0 09%

3.156
043%

5.154
070%

43.747
596%

015.956
2.18%

636 0 0361.166 
49 23% 000%000%000% 0 00% 000% OK 6 02%007% 000%002%011%

0 707,1050 12,919 702,147
536%

0 0 0 654.486

100%
18,516 
2 83%

0 179150.902
2300%

119 1,593
0.02% 0 74%

232 6.322
127%

«? COMALAPCS-? 10.081
1.54%

2.483
038%

1 3817.387
2.88%

42 41.246
630%

0 0402.832
61.55%

516
000%000%001% 000% 0 00% 000%0% 003%000%000% 0 04% 0 00% 5.29%001%008%

0 606.3960 584.9580 57 0 6.802 
000% 1.30%

523.298 2.48330315.250
2.53%

814 9.883
016% 1.85%

11,509
2.20%

GO 6.924
1.32%

0<1 COXbBAZMI 9.719
106%

346 27.978
535%

57.580
1100%

136 59 016.940 
3 24%

703360,367 
68 66% 000%000%000% 0% 007%001% 000% 000% 7.03%003% 001%007% 663%100%0 13%

3S2£760 0 348,3490 10.039 0
313% 0.00%

321.066

100%

00 25554.479
1697%

13.576
4 23%

0 3.820
000% 1.19%

0 78i.ocujpunpBs-r 3,754
1.17%

237 35 34 0 0 09215
2.87%

109 18.684 
5 82%

206.773
64 40% 000%000%000% 000% 0% 008%001% 0 02% 000% 000% 609%000% 6.15%007% 001%003%

00 49629? 484.216
842%

0 443269

100%

0 0 00 10066.206
1358%

14,642
3.30%

37 3570 90 ISNETOOKOtMPes 6,930 24330 905 33.574
7.57%

1 017.020
3 64%

116306,026
6962% 000%000%000% 000% 0 04% 000% 0% 000% 000% 004%001% 0118%001% 000% 002%007% 022% 851%003% 1.56%

0 1,135 2.675.738 63.426
000% 000% 0 04% 100%

2.948.662 2.892.786
8 03% 601%

0 194 0 57 244.321 6.802
000% 000% 001% 000% 0% 913% 025%

0989 19.488
0 04% 0.73%

59419 19.469 222.024
002% 073% 830%

1,639,764 169,374 78.525 2279 37,002 4.111 30.613 194.631 323
61.28% 633% 266% 009% '3«» 0*5% 1.37% 7,?9% 001%

Total lor PHASE-

00 388.804 3752770 0 0 348,357

100%

087.14?
2502%

17.855
5.13%

0 193296 0 53304S. CHAPAMUWAO 4.143
1.19%

SIS 283 18,043
5.16%

32 0 . 013294
3.82%

22 0206.007
59.14% 000% 0 00%000% 015% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 0.06%000%001% 000% 0.08%015% 008% 545%5.79%001%

00 476,790
1167%

439.200
(377%

461,161
1301%

426.562
1325%

0 0 13,385
3.11%

430.091 00 3711775,526 33.151
7.70%

3020 379 01.657 34 047.FAnOPURPC3 8216
1,44%

410 27.398
636%

012.314
2.66%

179329.196
7643% 0.00% 000% om0.00% 000% 0%0.07% 0.04% ooo% 000% 000%001% 0.00% 009%010% 038%1.28% 004% 100%

000 • 0 
000% ooo%

0 0 404.6460 6842.556
1052%

19,626
4.90%

0 704 2710 63348.MNMOAHPCS 4.261 215 32 19,593
4 84%

0 012.506
309%

59304.166
7517% 000%000%000%0%000% 0.17% 000% 0 00% 000% 007%000% 016%000%001% 1.05* 000% 001% 100%

Paso *19

1HLV * TK* « 1*2



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

MWH CONSUMED YTD 
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED

EHT-1 EHT-2 OFF TOTAL RESALE M«l«r SUMUMn
(% incresied IfOfn TMLY)

UT-8 KT-l HT.J HT4 KM 
IRRI GEN COM IHOS COWS

LOJ MT-S MT-6 MT-7 
CCWS GEN TEMP BCS

LI-E LT-T MI-1 MT-2 MT4
COM TEMP 00M COM INOS

LT-G LT-C1 LT-C2 LT-01 LT-02 IT-03
DOM rtW S.IN0S CONS EO.OSH SL8WP BCS
LT-A USEPBS NAME

47S.G02 42146000 392.G93

iam
00 074 0

111% 000%
0 00 16973.773 

18 79%

64.503 
13 88%

0 174 014.026 
3 67%

4 0 03,836

098%

474 43449. RAiSHAHPQS 16.171 
3 88%

221226.644

57.44%
000%000% 000%000% 000% 000% 0% 699%000% 004W 000% 742%000% 000% 0 04%0 17% 011%006%

464,822
11.14%

441.069
10.77%

0 0 2400.544

100%

0 0 T310 010336.446
910%

15 17,119
427%

00 0179 20.064
851%

20 0 04.970
1.24%

63U.Ktfl-UUMM 14.065
351%

69301.306 
75 22%

000% 003%000%000% 000% 000% 000%0%am ooo% 0 00%000%000%0.00% 000%0 04%001%002%

247*7

10.30%

665*6
9.93%

1,629.056
15.83%

0 244*9

10.22%
0 220.414 00 0 0 27400 14112.248

541%

172 4.596
203%

039 0 0 00 14.189 
6 27%

5) U40URAP0S 9.867
4 27%

3.351
1.48%

9729181.609
8021%

0 00% 0.12%000%000% 0% 000% 000%000% 005% 000% 0 00% 000%0 08%0 02% 000%000%0 04% 100%001%

643.043

9.84%
o 0 201587.4200 0 0 0 2651,67255815.757

2.68%

1,312
022%

7.742
1.32%

103IS 13 0 06,331
1.69%

45.512
7.75%

14.862
2.53%

9.477

1.01%
782U. eKAMMN (Win* 360480.040

81.72%
000% 000%0 09% 028% 0 00% 000% 0 03% 000% 0% 000% 0 00% 005%000% 000%005% 100%006%

1316.646
16.45%

00 1.461.979 215.236

100%

0 507.876 0
3884% 000%

0 2081.340 0
om oao%

S6418.04*

1.29%

67 6.957
048%

320.392
21.01%

09 066 7,272
050%

41.23!

2.82%

S) MYMCH3MQH 18.194

1.74%

1.341 6.409

044%
471.192

32.23%
ooo% eoi%000%000% 0%000% 000%000% 0 04%000%001%009%

4,628.170 4.529.937

12.10% 12 06%

0 1.742 4,252.751 215.500

000% 0 00% 004% 100%
00 565,035 0

011% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 13 77% 000%
081 8,937 475.185 1.424 4630

000% 0.23% 11'7% 0 03%

0 0 1932.499,077 292.291 110.071 2.281 42.868 1.937 19.189 206,050 154

58.76% 687% 2 59% 005% 1.00% 0 06% 045% 4.85% 000%
ToM «0> PHASE-

0 0 313.101 309.904
914% 6.97%

00 0 0 120 267.177

100%

0303168*2 28.822 7.53$
5790% 1004% 202%

180 71.254
000% 006% 2481% 000% 011% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000%

083 9,938 8
003% 340% 000%

0 00 049 2.616 1

0 02% 091% 000%
0 00% 000% 8 04%

309.904

8.97%

287.177

100%

313.101
914%

0 120 000 0 00 0TO 0 071.254 0

2481% 000% 011%

0 160683 0.938

003% 340% 000% 000% 000%
166,262 28,622 7*5 49 2.610

57.90% 1004% 762% 0 02% 091% 000%

ITotal lor Phase- 000% 0 00% 000% 000% 0% 000% 0 00% 000% 000% 0.04%

0 366.032
11.66%

375.655
11.21%

00 340,060

100%

4480 • 2,871
063%

0 1074*0
1.27%

8.113
2.34%

13.797 
3 99%

82428,138 9
813% 000%

3 843 0628 0 0a ooMLooNieea 0.188
1.78%

8319,808
2.83%

274289,269 
77 81%

000% 0 00% 003%000% 000% 000% 000% 0%0 19% 000%000% 0 24%0 24%0 24%008%

0 0 322*7 313.164
7.11%

7.7680 0 0 292.612

100%

0 121»r 25615 11.404
390%

128.099
960%

17 0 0494 1.023
035%

0 096 eMOLAPM 4.984
1.70%

6.288
2.14%

239,024
91.89%

47
000% 000%000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000%000% om 000%001% 001% 7.40%000%0 17%029% 002%

0 0 207.409
1570%

166*9

204,984
15.26%

70,1250 0 0 0 249 190,8265.627
2.95%

1142.534

1.33%
09,158

480%

IS 0 60 0 0 021457. ftAJQAR) PCS 7.386 
3 87%

2.326

122%

8163.072

6546%
63

000% 000% 013%000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 000% 000%000% 006%001% 000% 003%011%000% 100%003%

00 166*50 152.903
100%

00 0 319 1561.010l‘.S37

1.01%

2.703 
1 82%

020 0 254 0 015.924
1041%

0u.fftvHErees-i 3.679
2.54%

3.221 28 43123123.317

6065% 000% 000% 010%0 00% 0.00% 000% 000% 0% 000%000% 066% 021%001% 000% 0 17% 9.16%026%001% 2.11% 00?% 933%
0 0 331.587

11.24%
326,921
10*%

o 0 0 0 353 306.743 24.945ii'ii
069%

413 4.885507 08.125 
2 65%

29.991
978%

18 14 0 0M CHAR1ATPUR 325 07,228 
2 36%

278 6.249

2.04%
246.188
8028% 000% 000% O.m000% 000% 0% 000%000% 1i9% 000% 000% 000%013%001% 000% 018%011%009% 100%

00 637,3410 835.129
671%

0 57.752
7.39%

334 761.101 01.974
125%

01,675

021%

1,397
0.18%

60 124 4.850

062%
77,068
987%

039,188
501%

53.094
680%

160 0«o lAMSMOotupes 46.496
595%

13.994

1.79%
2.699 

0 35%
483479,791

61.42% 000% 000%000% 000% 0% 0M%0.02% 000% 000%001% 002% 678%000% 100%
i

00 297.165
9J1%

295*90 0 273*2

100%

44,8940 0 2618.708
2.49%

330780 977 028.808
1054%

31 0 0305 10,508 
3 85%

23 061. OKWTA PBS.? 5.237
1.92%

4.714

1.73%
214.261 
78 41%

22?
000% 0 00% 110%000% 0% 000%000% 112% 0 00% 000% 000%0 01% 0 29% 036% 0.01%000% 9.66%011%008%

000 0 229.792 251*8
15.46%

246.456
14.55%

0 0 101 04*3*

2.14%

30610 1.460 
0 64%

024.006

1045%

4 208464 4 0 082 6UK*UGONJPB$ 6.804 
3 83%

4.500 101164.493

8029%

409
000% 0.00% 004%0.00% 000% 0 09% 0.00% 0% 000%000% 111% 000%000% 00(7% 00(7%106% 004% 020%0.18% 100%

1,680 2*3.268 147,980 2.601.449 2.763.923

9.81% 9.52%

000 208 0 0 60.622 319
000% 001% 0.00% 0% 2.36% 001% 000% 000% 007% 100%

110,022 2.435 0255 183 
428% 009% 052% 001%

1.919.416 31,592 93.622 1,799 47.439 4.790 60,759 217,219 201
7459% 1.23% 3 65% 007% 164% 019% 2.36% 644% 001%

150 7,379
001% 029%

TotsHor PHASE-

0 00 0 0 138 235.924 256.639 267,614
100%

261,610

8.49%

030176.463 36.976 6.954
74.80% 1567% 2 95%

0 4.490 0
1.90% 000%

8.076
3 42%

1 21 0 11110 025 2.625 S
001% 1.11% 000%

«J SHDWUtt«3
000% 006%000% 000% 000%001% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0%000% 000% 001%005% 8.31%

Paoe«20
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

MWH CONSUMED YTO 
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED

MT-C HT-l HT-2 MI-3 HM £HT-t EHT-2 OFF IQIAI RESALE
IRR GEN COM INOS CONS

Grid Mgla Subttown 
(% jnemsed tram TMIY)

MM MI'S MT-6 MM 
CONS GEN TEMP BCS

LT'B IT^t LT-C2 U-01 l-T-02 LT-03 LIE ITT MT-t MT-2 MT-3
00M IRW SWOS CONS ED.04H SUW BCS COM TEMP 00M COM WDS
ITwk USEPBS NAME

3M.292 337.88300 317,038 62.6170 0 159229.163 46.218 13,310

72.28% 14 58% 4 20%

0 05400 0 7.312
2.31%

0673 15.071

501%
9 0 0<U UVUEKSMGH 4725 7

133% 000%
36

000% 005%000%000% 000%000% 002% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 9 50%001% 0 00% 000% 9.14%000%021% 100%

306,5500 298.1240 276.5740 4.095 0
1.48% 000%

00 66102.056 39.677 11,465
C9 44% 14 35% 4 15%

32600 20 13.777
4.90%

116 11,847

428%

131 0 055 (MBAHOH4POS 2.948 18

107% 001%

132
000%000%000% 0<2% 0 05% 000% 000% 000% 0 02%0% 826%000% 001% 848%000%0 04% 100%001%

0 108277 10894800 98.893 48,6920 0 0 10483.303 101 2.011 
64.24% 010% 2 03%

7600 0 02.768
2.80%

8.260
835%

8 0 0 000 JKUAKATtTCS 2,141 40

2.17% 004%
81

000%000%000% 000% an%000% 008% 000% 000% 000% 000% 0% 844%000% 000%001% 000% 814%100%008%

361,603 351.207
9.27%

o0 328.602

100%

32,3350 0 299 0 323246.639 4.649 20.319 
74.99% 123% 0.18%

101 461009 10.438
591%

2.021 
0 80%

1 0 0 0*r. kmamx res 4,822 1.003

1.47% 030%

27.771
844%

0385 0 00%0.00%0.09% 000% 0.10%0 05% 0.14% 0.00% 000% 000% 000% 0%0.19%000% 0.00% 967%0.12%

1.399.286 1,357.772
8 89% 8 89%

788 1.257,331 400.282

0 00% 000% 006% 100%
0 4.394 0

0.01% 008% 001% 000% 000% 000% 0% 0 35% 000%

0 0945 0 0131 11650 45.017
000% 005% 356%

1C120 0927.625 127,021 54,059 559 16,762 1,073 6.288 71.824

7378% 1010% 430% 0 04% 1.33% 009% 050% 571% 000%
Totfl! (or PHASC-

300.356 298297
939% • 9.92%'

2,227,738 8315.602
966% 9.39%

1.897.351 1,893.526
6.13% 809%

1509.912 1,502.781
1855% 18.49%

718.631 700.864
11.09% 10.87%

409590 404.450
9.93% 9.91%

563597 557.313
7.54% 7.56%

00 280.172

100%

141,7930 0 33,823 0
12 07% 000%

282263* 2542.135 
0 76%

2.883
1,02%

217 17.035
008%

643 26.367
8.41%

4 54 0 0M.CMTTAGONO 6.100
2.18%

4,645 54

1.86% 002%
184.371 
65 81%

803
000% aim000%0.09% 002% 000% 000% 0 00% 0%000% 008%030%009% 031%

000 338.981 0
1525% 000%

2,209.313 893.5292.528

011%

0 380750.457 
33 97%

1.016 
0 05%

11,936
954%

661 62573
283%

tt. CATPin res-t 23.318
1.00%

89.195
4 04%

8952.679 
2 38%

9.418 3.254
043% 015%

17 0 0862.791 
39 05%

2.019

009%
000%000%000% 0% 007%000% 000%000%000% 003% 100%

55.755 
3 03%

0 1.841.120 237.957

100%

0 0 843.164 320
4580% 002%

1.919
010%

3.983 5236,149 
0 33%

10,700
0.59%

402.737
21.67%

TO NARAYANGOKJ 7,101
0.39%

28.733
VS«%

56 311 TO 0 062.940
342%

8.194 2,081

045% 011%
934405.364

22.02% 000%000% 003%072% 000% 0%000% 000%000% 0 02%005%

0017.938

1.23%

0 409,204 0

28 07% 000%

1.457.856

100%

529.42212.650 
0 87%

19.430 2844325.502
1.75%

301.586
2069%

riOKUAPos-i 6.002 1.649

055% 011%

28.913
1.98%

66,526
4.56%

- 55 
000%

1.114

006%
039.489

2.7|%
0 0S22.C1S

3585%
2.851

0.00%000% 002%1.33% 0%000% 000% 000%000%020%

000 143,891 0
21.53% 0 00%

126 067,451

100%

77,022730 03i2j-
050%

638 7.630 
1 18%

55.071
825%

»<COMUAl>6»'] 10.137 707
1.52% 0.11%

6.098
1.30%

41.027
027%

20 0 0 28.005
1.20%

623380.501
57.92% 0 00% 000%000% 0% 002%011% 000%000% 000% 000%000% 001%009%

00 370.779

100%

6.962
1.85%

a 8.424 0

2.24% 000%
109 3329091

7.72%

1.065657 1.100
029%

7j SIRAJOOKJ Pew 820 80 5.069
1.50%

72.401
1922%

4.610 80

123% 002%

15,179
403%

349 43 0 0229.800
6099%

331
000%000% 003%020% 001% 0%000% 000%009% 017%0.22% 002%0 09%

000 47.476 0

923% 0.00%

105 514.451

100%

64051,602 
10 03%

171 2206,806
1.71%

72.521
14.10%

N.tegraees-l 4.900 171

0 95% 0.03%

375 20.921
4.07%

49 0 0 010.011
311%

0290.977 
56 56%

140
000%0.00%000% 0.02%004% 000% 0%0.03% 000% 0CG%007% 001% 000%0 03%

0 0 377.150 364267

7.11% 6-94%
0 0 696 0 336,427

100%

11.32277.914

2316%

391 83203 30.442

905%
0TVNAOGAON PCS-7 148 05.082 1.404

1.61% 0 42%

18.399
4 87%

43 0 013,382
399%

948189.154
56.22%

136
0 00% 0 00%012% 0 00% 0% 0 21% 0.00% 092%000% 000% 000%001% 006% 028%0 04% 000%0 04%

00 287.582 281.064
503% 4.60%

767,196 761,997
6.48% 6.76%

399266 382,403
8.23% 6.41%

1.119255 1.106.059
10.25% 10.70%

06.090
2.35%

0 0 00 186 75 259.046

100%

91570.COUUAP8&4 1.772
008%

0 1.075

041%
5354.862 85

1.88% 0 03%

26.943

1040%

00.572
331%

0206.651 
80 55%

211 0 0
0.00%000%000% 000% 003%0 07% 000% 0%021% 000% 000% 000% 0.00%000% 000%008%

001.233 104,624 o

0% 2526% 000%
731.5523.«B

042%

0 148 123,2430 8.168
1.12%

5.662 
0 77%

230.483
31.51%

3.828 IB 
054% 000%

1.536
021%

27,119
371%

10 0 0 06.231
085%

0258.603
3535%

503
000%000%000% 002%0.00% 0 00% 0 00% 0 00%000% 000%007% 100%

000 047 0

047% 0.00%

417 0 97 362.146

100%0 32%

194<24?

1.17%

1.333 
0 37%

3.885
i.07%

079. CMpUCFUTfVS-? 7485 122
209% 003%

35.545
882%

7 0 07.478 
2 06%

0 38296.909

82.53%
26

000%000%012% 000% 007%000% 000% 000% 0%001%000% 000%001%

00429.410 0

39.62% 000%
0 0 262 1,083,912 417496

100%

3.6>Y

0.34%

880 1,879
017%

15.223
1.40%

7a. P63.? 3,989
037%

23.078

2.13%
78 345 180,520

16.66%
367 0127.502

11.76%

6.994 1.044

065% 010%

0287.279 
26 50%

1492
0 00% 000% 0 02%003% 000% 0 00% 000% 0%006%001% 003%0 13%

000 106475 0
11.92% 000%

953.145 . 944451 
13.98% 13 90%

762 0 213 907.971

100%

2§r
003%

1,009
018%

016.421
1.81%

149.665 
16 48%

8.769 070
0 07% 6 07%

12.774

1.41%
70.957
7.81%

142 1.631
018%

287 000, OHAKAFG3-4 043.533
479%

488.437 
53 79%

3,469

038%
000% 0.00% 002%008% 000% 000% 000% 0%003%007%
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

MWH CONSUMED YTD 
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED
EHT-I EHT-2 OFF TOTAL RESALE Grid Mem SuMalon

InefetfO Iron TMLV)
MM MT-S MI-6 MT-7 MT-6 HT-I HI-? HT-3 HT-4
CONS TEMP 6CS IRRI GEN COM INOS CONS

LM LTC1 LT-C? LT-Ot LTO? L103 lT-€ LT-T MI. I MT-2 MT-3 
OOM WH S.BIOS CONS E0.08H SUWP PCS COM TEMP 00M COM INDS
IT-APOSHAME USE

S5.IS5 0 J.68I 11.026,195 2.433.090 11.630.785 11.513,183
051% 000% 0.02% 100% 10«% 9 96%

0 989 24.900 1.233 2.547.321 321
0 00% 001% 023% 0% 23 10% 000%

4J90 156.256 2.200,012 13.676 43.477 045
004% I.M« 1995% 013% 0 45% 001%

Tout fw PHASE- 4.613.471 193.579 404.323 13.498 87.140 11.344 94,527 488,791 903
41.83% 1.76% 421% 012% 079% 010% 066% 4.43% 001%

17.042 43.410,534 4,315.056 47.048.972 46.213.341
960% 9.45%

7,481 342.550 5,289,796 39.737 180.689 1.819 351 3.599 64.047 16.607 4,525.489 14.622 55.755 0
009% 042% 000% 000% 001% 015% 0% 10 47% 003% 013% 000% 004%

G'btxJ Tolel 25.684.536 1.865.405 1.731.465 33,607 514.952 45.535 304.449 2,005.813 3.118
59 17% 4 30% 3.99% 0.08% >.19% 010% - 070% 014% 001% 002% 079% 12.19% 100%

LT-A: Domestic. LT-8: Irrigation /Agriculture Pump. CT-Ct: Smell Industry. LT.C2: Construction, LT-Ot: Saucutton.RoligKnja & Chorileblo Institute And Hospital. LT-02: Street Light & Water Pump LT-O3:B0ttery Charging Station, LT-G: Commercial 
And Office. LT-T: Temporary. MT-1:11 Kv Domestic, MT-2:11 Kv Commercial And Office. MT-3:11 Kw industry. MT-4:11 KvConstfuction. MT-5:11 Kv General, MT-6:11 Kv Temporary. MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Statton.MT-8:11 Kv 
Irrigation / Agriculture Pump, HT-1: 33 Kv General. HT-2: 33 Kv Commercial And Office. HT-3: 33 Kv Industry. HT-4:33 Kv Construction,EHT-1:132 Kv General. No Consumer For 8REB< EHT-2:230 Kv General.)
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024
COST OF POWER 

PURCHASED 
ePDOPSCBAPP 
/CPP/P9S{ Wtfh 
Crass Subsist/)

Codection 
(With Resale)

Collection 
(Wi!h Resale)

AMT. OF BIU 
PAID TO 

BPDB(Wilh 
Resale)

AMOUNT 
BIM.ED 

(With Resale)

TOTAL RECV. 
AMOUNT

(TK. ’000)(TK. '000)

12 MONTH 
AVERAGE

(TK. TWO)(TKJmO) 
NO. OF MONTH 12 MONTH AVG. 

RECEIVABLE (THIS MONTH)

(TK. ■000) (TKr'OOO)

PBS NAME PBS CODEYeai-To-Daie(THIS MONTH) This Month

OOl USAeas.eea 2.121,1*11,709.878 
7,009,159 

450.328 
537,652 
317.650 
403 006
184.356 

• 223666
398.372 
473.289 
272.797
317.357 
239,001 
335,224 
237.833 
305.555 
299.926’ 
379,137 
425.802 
440.730 
324.582 
387.033

323.372 
402.310 
240.369 
306,202

1. DHAKA P8S-1 1.943,081 2,634,406 20.469.074
1.36

DOeUSA625,822 6642082. TAN GAIL PBS 757.574526.971 5,480.272
1.44

C02USA468.825 464.689285,005 
0 78 .

3. COMIL LA PBS-1 367.707 3.957.454

ClOUSA248.126 275.007215.949 2.228.1444. CHANOPUR PBS-1 209.123
103

S12USA483.481 567,063702.775 5J43.4675 HOBIGONJ PBS 496.435
1.42

SOEUSA317,647 353.642431,434 3.444.7756. MOULVIBA2AR PBS 326,981
1.31

R13USA338,262 335.413365.748 2.794.1487. PA8NA PBS-1 268.384
1.38

R11USA343256 32$2«3259,804 334.112 2,716.5118. PABNA P8S-2
1.29

R05USA489.076 442.828515,1199 SIRAJGONJ PBS-1 335.921 3.484.078
1.53

K07USA563,137 588,525' 439.613 610,20210 JESSORE PBS-1 4,650.843
1.39

K03USA484.593 478,277601.598II. JESSORE PBS-2 376,705 ' 3.912,243
1.60

R04USA508.547 478532609.39112. NATORE PBS-1 357.369 3,660,496
1.71

R09USA339.745 342.342265.452 336,806 2,786.53013 NATORE PBS-2
1.26

64,647.9326.052,204 7.457,0185.424,568 
8.519,522 **

6.176,525 6,400,117Total tor PHASE-1
1.38

R16KFO370.338 355,463249.317
282.612

311.510
390.310
241,144
289.243

344,840
369.235
300.534
377.583

375.768
493,677

171,907
207,372

145.884
293849

2,908.118 '564.25814, RANGPUR PBS-1 265.164
2.05

K14KFO503,052 463.191483,051348,491 3,594.84215. SATKHIRA PBS
1.39

C15KFO305,374 »1,498332.42416 FENIP8S 292,393 3,102.414
1.14

017KFD490.907 470.799606,85517. MYMENSINGH PBS-1 372,797 3,880.555
1.63

413.279 407.759 R16KFO347.016 595.93918 OINAJPUR PBS-1 3.573.537
1.72

532.030 551.179 K21KFO518.78419. KUSHTIA PBS 432.038 4,541.533
1.20

285.916 251410 R22KFD20. JOYPURHAT PBS 169.112 283,606 1.969,681
1.50

246,702 209,936 B2SKFD21. P1ROJPUR PBS 182,906 326,458 1,857,450
1.78

3,147.597 3.071,335 25.408,1793.733.577 2.140.904
2.700,881

Total (er PHASE-1 EXTENSION 2.449.915
1.52 i

R23USA260.392
318.914

313477
352473

419410
506.653

237.964
284.428

286,255
358.774

322,643 387.4264S8.SSS22. RANGPUR PBS-2 283.606 2.940.534
1.72

507.486 026USA409,68523 JAMAL PUR PBS 349.372 503.790 3,640.021 !
1.44

564.716 569.789 C33USA67542024, CHITTAGONG PBS-1 491,096 5,207.876
1.37

t
365,598 R29USA430,015 344.44825 BOGRA PBS-1 262,085 2.705.392 I1.64

396,079 399,438 R28FIN26. THAKURGAON PBS 332.650 537.879 3.480.826
1.62

1,517,297
1,621.342

2.156.523 2,090,785 17.954.648Total tor PHA5E-2A 1.718.809 2.635,459
1.53

209,329
250.763
136.364
160.362

279.162
316.641
289.287
368.910

408.522
502.695

282.263
325.746

701.439
736.345

317,394 311,52627. MADARIPUR PBS 238.127 265.622 D20IOA2,512.085
140

212,in28 BARISAL PBS-2 163.432 215,152 211.355 B191DA1,697.767
1.32

29. CHITTAGONG PBS-2 456,382 388.305 370.056 C27IOA327,724 3422,530
140

439.90630 MEHERPUR PBS 307,668 424,797 440.832 K32IOA3,192.155
1.38

536.880 574.66731. NOAKHALI PBS 473.630 654,331 C3IIDA4,682454
1.38

32. BAGERHAT PBS 390.738 389773340.580 492,087 K24IOA3.586.081
t 44

709.61033 NARSINGOl P8S-1 799.426 1.249.065 567.463 O30IDA8,374.110
1.58

Total tor PHASE-28 2.308.367
2.663484

2,830,9232.650.787 3.779.616 3.008,021 27,767.183
1 43

34. KISHOREGANJ PBS 300.639 
321201 
654.219 
702241

Res CODE : IB C W»o«t ftytiica.Wra t»c D<8*» S’ Ho accoraato W EnmtrrJon. Ntntm Cnamtn 10 Ooc«r.

399.914342,812 487.75? 404,00 D34IDA3,637.164
142

35. NARSINGOl PBS-2 75S.154 1.073.476 694,071 829,736 03SIDA7,994.773
1.42
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> MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024
COST OF POWER 

PURCHASED 
BPD5/PGC8APP 
/CPP/PeS( With 
CfOl* SuMltdy)

Coftectton 
(With Retale)

Wlectioo 
(With Resale)

AMT. OF Bill 
PAID TO 

BPOB(With 
Resale)

TOTAL RECV. 
AMOUNT

AMOUNT 
BILLED 

(With Resale)

(TK.'OOO)

NO. OF MONTH 
RECEIVABLE

(TK.’OOO)

12 MONTH 
AVERAGE

(TK. ’000){TK_ ’000) 
12 MONTH AVG. 

(THIS MONTH)

(TK. ’000) (TK. ’000)

PBS NAME PBS CODEYear-To-Date(THIS MONTH) This Month

R36IDA<00.68227«.07«
305.729

314,136
369.006

250.325
302,847

142,996
161.094

271.699
312,496

470,456 2,970.625399.45236 NAOGAON PBS-1 265,415
1.40

S37IDA394.048340.874 3.693.116434.10537. SYLHET P8S-1 368.282
1.16

C38IDA348.435335,654 3.076.983240.027288.32338. LAXMtPURPBS
084

839IDA200.829226.952 1.727,752308,10339. QARISAL P6S-1 172,123
1.79

B43IOA398.759404,955 3.348.688461.29943 PATUAKKU.I PBS 323.860
1.49

26.650.1012.977,4612,208,287
2.473.585

2,873,0773.424.2162,536.969Total <erPHASE-3A
1.35

041 IDA679.792470,345
627.024

401.956
490.938
329.907
406.944

188.274
223.706

249.039
261.659

606.412 5.949,6841.003.081588.436. 41. MANKGOtU PBS
1.70

C431DA554,060503.018 5,063.463531.025479.40542 COMILAPBS-2
1.11

C42TDA3,815.840425,823428.453761.5434} COXS BAZAR PBS 374,060
204

R44IDA260.973284.413 2,101.706350.10244 OINWPURPBS-2 204.520
1.71

D45JDR351^42338,229 2.980.874460,500286.92545. NETfiOKOMA PBS
1.60

19.911.4662,271.8111.639.623
2,010,170

2.162.5263,106.251Total for PHASE-4A 1,933.346
1.61

R460PC293.690208.466
240.623

248.320
302,961
224.891
265.107

233.266
291.431

232.530
244.670
126.343
149.611
360.057
425.886

1.130.850
1,228.942

344.983 2.270,503338,056217,49945 CHAPAI-NAWABPBS
1.55

047toe362.668363.868 3.005.226337.398282.75347. FARIDPUA PBS
1.19

K48CF2341,935380.546 2.604.637324.185249.01448. JMENAIDAH PBS
1.30

R49CF2362.203379,532 2,671,646402.092256.55249. RAJSHAH1 PBS
1.57

R50CF2347.489359.494 2,710,534426,892288,55350 KUR-LALMON1 PBS
165

KSIOPC202.319201.912 1,503.052181.44351. MAGURAPES 142.319 :
1.27

C52KFD488.916492.531500,557 4,079,532387.7665? 8RAHVAH BAKU PBS
1.29

♦ 1.340,988 D53KFO988.468 14,397,5571,611.138
1.20

$3. MYMENSKGH PBS-2 1>(0.e62

33.242.6893,740,2082.764.524
3.149.132

3.491,3354.121,761Total t*PHA$6-4C 3.135,318
1.31

R54KFD240.555167.646
191.368

235.071 2,089.601293.31554. NtlPKAMARt P8S 197.518
1.49

2,089.601235,071 240.555167.646
191.366

293.315197.516Total for Prta**-4D
1.49

055106304,617297,897168.946
214,567

167,489
287,325

146.555
177.357

62.159
96.316

182.150
224.752
472.687
585.420

187,539
305,522

116.993
134260

362,662 2.376,69455 GOPAlGONJ PBS 231,800
1.66

B56NOR226.497251.461279.313 2.115.15356 8H0LAPBS 200.491
1.39

DS7tDB216,120221.444174.809 1.688.28657 RAJBARI PBS 157.445
1.11

S56SFO94.729 119,418143.691 1.070,16859. SYIHET PBS-2 101.502
1.42

DSOKFO277,075 272.145291,470 2241.666215,50859 SHAR1ATPUR PBS
1.36

D62JBI597.764 706.119734,664 6.045.89360 MUNSHIGONJ PBS 680.559
1.27

D63AOB237.843229.538286.562 2,243,701209.76461. DHAKA PBS-2
1.37

667281202283163.681209.963151.663 1,611.07662 SURAMGONJ PBS
1.38

19.392.6382.285.0421,544.516
2.025.521

2.133.6082.483258Total for PHASE-SA 1.848.912
1.34

0590*>C277.88?
299.731

204.781
216.065

153,161
173.696

81.053
66.646

201.893
243.422

440,553 423.403467.30063 SHE SPUR PBS 268.891 3.041.596
162

333,073 061404.495 323.40664 MYMENSNGH P&S-3 235.916 2.471,863
1.71

R64MOR247.949 219.204172.869 259.16365 GASAN DHA PBS 1.823.438
1.50

B6SJ81118,696113,482 127,34866 JHAIAKATIP8S 93.601 989287
1.21

K66JBJ315,712361.988 309.80387. KHULNA P8S 246280 2.648,922
1.47

10.676.106916.796
1.019.561

1,410.2871.606.445 ' 1,449.059Total for PHASE-58 1,037.556
1.55

aes COOE : Kt CUfKitr 0»Mo» H»11 n*e 0«t» 6) ravane to Entretufon. Nm OVM C»a>*aen !8 Dorcr. Page a 24
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1

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024
COST OF POWER 

PURCHASED 
ePM'PGCBJlPP 
/CPP/PBSI With 
CfoiM Stsbilidy)

CoDeclion 
(With Resale)

Collect tonAMT. OF Bill
PAID TO (With Resale) 

BPDBCWOi 
Resale)

AMOUNT 
BILLED 

(With Resale)

TOTAL RECV. 
AMOUNT

flX.'000)(TX -000)
12 MONTH 
AVERAGE

<TK. D00)(TKJS90) .
NO. OF MONTH 12 MONTH AVG.

RECEIVABLE (THIS MONTH) (THIS MONTH)

(TK. TWO) (TK. •000)

PBS NAME PBS CODEThis Month Yeer-To-Oate

339.989 C68M7.4BS 2<2.913
303.433

2.114,528
2.414,420

1.488,110
1,349.452

1,283,280
1.647.760

439.940
537.301

226.772
266,35$
309.0S0
348.781

208,819
247259
153,471
180.532
563.249
684.544
214,214
259.628

1.017,339
1,026.714

594.226
723,975

317.80168. CHITTAGONG PSS-3 289.342 3.027.908
1.44

0691.677.742 2.563.7873,221,62569 GAZ1PUR PBS-1 2,358,735 25277.936
1.37

070942.596 1,726,4442,549,12970 NARAYANGONJ PBS-t 1.716,871 17.8B6.627
1.48

2052.494 0711,286,622 1,684.51071. DHAKA PBS-3 1,515.759 16.045.998
1.37

C72510.351 593.311687.54$72. COMI1.1A PBS-3 533.920 5.707.135
1.29

310.KI1 R73300.38273 SIRAJGONJ P8S-2 338.416262,693 2,757.345
1.29

R74417,035 406287653,66874 Sog'i P8S-2 356.496 3.686,406
163

R7SIDA340,879 300,38575. NAOGAON PBS-3 312.391223.971 2J60.339
1.39

C7610A217,784 217.043228,33076 COMtlLA PBS-4 170,116 1,789,323
1.33

077482.676 715.68677. GAZlPUR PBS-2 679,517 948,236 7,253.622
1.40

C76290,316 311,612258.62176. CHANDPUR PBS-2 236,186 2,520,226
1.08

079784.469 1.126,6951.414.2‘579. Na^aymgsnj PBS-2 1.147,191 12.191,161
1.23

088585.676 823.674557.092727.92880. DHAKA PBS-4 7,613,021
0.77

11.100,285 108,123.46613.88S.298 6 653.917 
9.970.373

6,154,511Tolal lar PHASE-SC 10,220,907
1.34

29,488.345
34.544.938

34.686.435 39.652.907 358^64,01033.908.551 47,249,311Grand Tstil
1.39

i

a
eas coce : Uiermatr OnmjMDhra OigiB S)Ns «scenliiieuenrstm>en.i*<at)mCr»'K»is  iti 0Ma>. Pag* 8 25



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

AMOUNT BILLED - THIS MONTH fOOO Tk)

OFF SOLAR TOTAL RESALEEHT.2EHT-1MT-4 MT-S MT-6 MIT MT4 HT-1 HT-2 KT-3 HT-4
CONS GEN TEMP BCS IRRI GEN COM I NOS CONS

U-E U-T MT.t MT-2 UT-3
BCS COM TEMP OOM COM INOS

UK LT-03 
CONS ED.O A H SL4WP

LT-A LT^ U-CI LT-C2 LT-Ol
DOM tRRJ SINOS

USEPBS NAME

2,137i5ll 173,<0607880 0 00 7,193 9,529 491.6832.069 70,798 662.132 3.021 24,301 66 211639 23.705 122,658 0618J33 2.092 61.913 3,916 7,1301. DHAKA PGS-t

M 1.805 27.456249 00 0 0108.694000 07.864 8.436 00 6,860 43.67561.513 312347.03/ 2S£59 . 19^51 1.134 6.776 190 3.9552. TANGAIl PBS

485.783 253228 00 0 012000 0 58103 0 1.771 17J77 0 74677,0743 COMJLLAPBS-I 7,919 25.546 689 10,629 271 4,732338.548
276.245 80304 00 0 00000 0 12910 0 61251.115 64 2.091 7.618188.586 1.895 13970 833 5.976 2J744 CHANDPUR P8S-I 668
623,293 006760 0210956 0000 0 578 5.445 42.966 744 77471.113 2264.102 1.895 13976 1,558 6.110 464 3.1465 HOOIGONJ PCS

351,814 27,731244 0024.915 0 0000 0 08972 36.973 723 2.04356908 20 0605 9.447 628 5.668 3446 MOULVIBAZAR P8S SCO204923
*' *365.609 ' 006600766 0 0000 0 00 1.413 30936 824 51839.165 20233990 30.127 22.033 357 4,318 4417. PABNAP8S-1 411

371929 003290 0 0000 00 2.424 0 06 0 1,437 19.421346 44.294S PABNA PBS-7 267979 5,800 23985 635 4.843 429

471.488 3203550 0 019800224 239 0 00 22 2.775 43,145 58148.7879. SIRAJGONJ POS'1 278.135 43,789 45.941 292 6935 339 330

557905 000011933 0 0000133 00 12.272 61991 178 3,00259.053 1656956 34.608 358 7.9S6 868 72110 JESSORE PBS-1 358J11
484.122 007310 0 00000 0057993 218 27 1930 62.053 715 7717910 30.087 447 7.699 3it. JESSORE P8S-2 1,016313923
481.785 001840 0 063957000 0 00 1,606 25.829 112 69047.173 5285.797 76970 22.645 409 6.044 20512. NATORE P8S.1 339

380,645 0056400 0 0000 0 37It 669 26.710 0 7.237223 37.686 1013 NATORE PBS-2 10995 26.161 358 5.458 531264996

0 0 7.629.535 228,95904.811211 281 7,193 9979 91S.1I4 07.145 117,440 1.100.027 14.406 S7.138 439icfiir* 171.313 357.664 11.646 84971 6.665 40.576 773931 925Total fe> PHASE-1

338.779 19518 00 0 0 000 00 284 43.682 0 819 502 00 39.774 0205912 17952 24.921 476 5.0S0 7814. RANGPUR PBS-1

104982 47.06305120 0 0 000 00 0267950 6991 39.237 307 7.180 1.817 0 58905 0 0 714 21925 0 81115. SATKHIRA PBS

368973 0631 00ooo 0 0 00198 758 68941 56 5 6.916 7.172 0 308 0257939 1900 12971 ©3 995110 PEN) PBS

442995 002243.974 00 0 00 00499 268 47.415 16 11 908 42981 71 499 017.MYUENS1NGHPDS-1 306.762 6988 24,385 256 6.715

431989 0130 00 0 00 o52 00 0 5936 0 0674 40.65$ 38 753 109.17118. DINAJPUR PBS-1 199944 45.404 23972 411 5.010 141

603.013 003S70 10.939 25.891 0 0 00371.104 17.729 25015 1.055 6983 1.131 0 47938 55 71 1.091 91.098 61 3995 0 019. KUSHTIA PBS

0 239.945 02510 0 0 000 142 0 - 00294 787 20.871 177 0 31,248 0 42720 JOYPURHAT P8S 130.465 27906 24.078 106 3991

0 217,395 2452110 0 0aooo 00 69 3968 0 316 02i.PrROJPtm pbs 159953 15 8.423 >92 5,134 595 926 38973 290

0 0 3,0*6,071 4792710,939 29965 0 2938 090 12.765 349.243 133 12.011 502 112 52 01997919 121.789 182903 3.196 16.621 4.782 3.413 361903 632Total lot PHASE-1 
EXTENSION

3S6.9338 2601230 25,826 0 0 00 027 667 62999 138 315 0 0175928 19950 18,276 199 3.625 683 825 28,076 3322. RANGPUR PBS-2

0 375.265 29.068321184 0 00 0 0 0 00 333 16.713 ©2 1,164 0272946 16.735 19.772 263 5,792 398 270 40995 107

2«. CHITTAGONG POS-1 376.001 2.450 16.319 919 12.768 914 1.267 92933 8

23 JAMAL PUR PBS

0 605986458 00 56.661 0 0 00 091 7921 36.015 92 1.130 0 0
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

AMOUNT BILLED - THIS MONTH fOOO Tk)

OFF SOLAR TOTAL RESALEEHT-I EHT-2UJ-4 M7-5 MT-6 MT-7 MI-8 HT-1 HT-2 HI4 MM
CONS GEN TEMP ecs (RR1 GEN COM itfDS CONS

ire lt-t wr-t urz mt-3 
COM TEMP DOM COM INOS

LT-A LT-B LT^I LT-C2 IT-OI LT-02 LT-OJ
DOM IRRI S.M0S CONS ED.O & H SL*WP BCS

PBS NAME USE

341.661 0034?0 00 0 000 ?.001 S9.3S? 0 3.997 0 0 0195 S7I 22478 6475 BOGRA P0S-1 202.630 21.138 24.110 722 4,160

417.662 12219 00 0 00 0000 0 0217 206 48436 60 0 184 84.437 164TO THAKURCAONPOS 228.930 30,078 18478 401 6.134

0 0 1.462 2.097.107 29.34080 0 82.670 0120 10409 279.546 681 6.821 0 0 01.255.339 89,751 96.706 2.824 32.479 2.406 3.139 232.168 277ToM for PHASE-2A

344491 34806090 0 00 0016 1404 9.579 546 1.782 0 0 0249.420 2,365 11592 699 7.119 730 6.764 52471 19627. MADAR1PUR PUS

212.152 0213 00 0 00 00 o0 1.098 8.420 0 1585 0 0146.303 262 11584 245 5.020 315 1.841 35.467 028 BARISAL POS-2

331585 10510330 00 0 00 31.656 0 012 4.437 11590 0 3.766 0

304 27.696 0 756 0

0464 187 64.763 11329 CHITTAGONG PBS-2 244,680 586 9.630 527 8.655
00 409.1651790 00 0 00 o0291 118 38.158 32 030 MEHERPURPSS 295.702 14,455 24.148 609 5.714

568.716 28.6)7O4630 0 00 4,75100 2526 0 0 0373.718 1477 25.648 663 13.202 299 2 482 105.666 2 82 1,184 3655431 NOAKHAUPOS

409.602 iai31166 00 00 18.194 00 00231.760 1400 14,206 IS 5.883 1.002 667 49479 123 52 3507 72559 0 10.746 032. BAGERKAT PBS

747.706 118.096399 0o 0 o 1194*4 0 0 0186 4543 247441 744 114 01414% 592 194.191 676 3.763 156 2.054 32.398 0 033 NARSINGOI PBS-1

0 0 2457 3.073.920 175.7030 0 31,656 0 142.289 0 0347 16.277 413.642 1.290 21565 01,684568 20.637 290.499 3576 49476 3456 13.913 378403 465Total lor PKASE-7B

401,3880 445250 0 00 5 0 0 00 791 12574 97 U11 034 KtSMORECANJPBS 295,993 4,516 22475 152 6.656 283 4412 51.759 138

74.8010 7815474330 58.911 0 0 000524 ;,41l 164,271 0 1447 0 0S82 5,624 69.097 280SS NARSINGOI POS-2 373.287 2,599 87.114 860 9.208

»40.4t« SO328 00 Q 00 000 0 0S4S 1J3S *2.011 0 48 21.971 0 26930, NAOOAON PCS ' 5.266 46222,662 28,369 33.SSS 229

353.994 62.098360 00 00 2.196 456 023 6508 2.573 76 6422 37 0 14• 37. SVIXET PBS-1 245.156 64 9.S86 1520 9.007 278 2457 67,4)6 17

331 6 312454 000 0 00016 2410 6.700 0 623 310 0 0566 377 58418 338. LAXMtPUR PBS 220,766 516 13598 228 8.084

»9 240.764 11800 00 0 000175,421 98 5,942 622 5.616 437 780 37.039 26 0 647 947 0 12534 0 530. BARISAL PBS-1

366 0 433.123 3.959 ■0 47.658 0 000 0 00 5.849 8.073 15544 2.640 0264.706 15 6.14? 1,177 8.063 1.178 2.799 66505 8740 PATUAKHALI PBS

00 2598563 23560 217.108 15.717 25.767 347 0 25 0 2.196 59467 47.658 2.869.587 161.08071,796.195 36.176 179415 4.7B8 51.920 3571 17.545 352466 599Total for PHAS6-3A

233 0 759407 45.6430 267590 0 0000306.790 23414 18.606 1.969 6595 3.094 5 427 71.738 343 179 6.639 39469 0 5.108 0 041. MAN1KGONJ PBS

640535360 0 34500 0 057 0 0653 11.005 197.749 210 2562 0 049 3592 61.496 042. COMILLA PBS-2 32148? 4.792 26,492 1.066 6747

718 0 4(2527 1.7000 0 1.003 0 9.12$ 000259.65? 3.132 18553 1,093 8442 296 24.062 81420 367 0 9473 12.234 1.456 U522 7743 COX'S BAZAR PBS

257,467439 0 00 11588 0 000 00 112 17.255 0 4.441 0 042 27498 HO44. DINAJPUR PBS-2 142564 26.677 21584 771 3.653 232

204 0 302.748 00 29 0 0 0 00 0186654 8.601 24.150 226 6013 354 894 47400 28 0 250 27,544 97 504 045 NETROKONA PBS

00Total lor PHASE-4A 14195(6 66516 109,787 4,$?4 34,SO 4,025 33.91? 289.15* 8*8 732 27,279 294.150 1.765 23.757 77 0 86 0 1,003 279.878 9,125 1,955 0 2,402.479 47,689

3U 0 274528 00000 0 00 046. CHAPAt-NAWAB PBS 157.964 26962 17452 90 *.632 624 256 36990 103 0 322 26.03*. 0 765 0
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024

AMOUNT BILLED • THIS MONTH (WO Tk)

OFF SOLAR TOTAL RESALEEHT-2EHT-1MT-4 MT-S MT-6 MT-7 MT-8 HT-1 HT-2 MT-3 HT-4
CONS GEN TEMP 8CS inn GEN COM I (JDS CONS

LT-03 Ll-e LT-T MT-( MT-2 MT-3
BCS COM TEMP DCW CCW INDS

U-A LT-B LT-C1 LT-C2 LT-OI LT-OJ
DOM IRRI S.INDS CONS EO.OSH Sl&WP

res name USE

0 0374.6215440 0 0 0 13.354 0 0 00 907 31.479 647 347 047. FAR 10PUR P8S 261.444 1,856 14,303 350 6.125 462 1.540 41.189 74

318.642 0400 000 0 000 00 859 23.311 0 1.037 0 022 26.420 640 JHENAIDAH PBS 232.695 9.608 20,040 147 4.081 17

00 353,413008.959 0 0000 0 049 RAJSKAH1P8S 183828 46673 21849 422 3.973 $48 378 22823 1 0 251 64,091 0219

49 237.713 018$0 0 00 00 0SO KUR-LALMONI PCS 199885 15,403 18884 118 4856 96 37.189 78 0 0 21.860 0 0 067 174

00 192.8374330 0 0000 0 0SI. MAGURA P0S 150.090 1831 11.206 80 3883 20.950 86 0 79 4870 0 2% 091 0

1340 511.7584360 0 0 000 60 052 BRAHMAN DARIA PBS 387.217 3.009 17.957 606 9.179 337 8.466 ©.499 26 33 1.618 10.095 1.013 2804 0

0 1845.330 98.9312780 554,600 0 0 093 8827 338.763 1.035 2894 0 0 0 053 MVMENS1NGHP0S-2 337.673 4,784 27.010 2.166 5.053 90 6.682 56.156 16

0 0 49 3.608.643 ©.065126 12864 520,301 2,695 7896 0 0 60 0 0 576,913 0 2.5©Tom for PHASE-4C 1.910.896 109826 147.702 3881 40.791 2.256 17.641 312.716 340

0 0190 238.4700 0 0 000 054 NtLPHAMARI PBS 115864 16.564 8.499 121 2.439 95 15.014 12 0 270 79870 ' 0 02 410 0

0 0270 79.270 0 0 0 <90 .095 15.014 12 410 0 0 0 0 238.470 0Totol for Phne-40 115864 16,584 8.499 121 2.439 2 0 0

2961© 0 2978750 - 4.439 0 0 055 GOPALGOKJPBS 204.283 1.382 128© 453 $828 816 719 40.449 45 0 1.8© 18.293 1.1© 5.912 0 0 0 0

5.604'’©212 224.1280 00 0 056 OHOLA PBS 163.148 235 5874 118 5850 3S5 844 38.434 34 41 9.062 20 443 0 0 00 0

0 161,619 44.9494160 00 0 0S7. RA4BAA1 PBS 247 13.115 0 0 0 0 0131.932 1,895 8.235 177 2880 0 737 2.895 © 0$
0 98816 01©731 00 0 0SB SYLMET P8S-2 2811 . $0 396 21.417 34 0 362 3.105 0 1.435 0 0 064.675 126 3.448 37 0

0 17.051547 7758010 00 0 0SS. SHARIATPUR PBS 197.524 496 9.680 ©1 6822 3© 7.142 44.9© 5 29 738 0 678 6833 0 0 0 0

0529 0 755,565O'0 44.743 0 0GO. MUNSHIGONJ PBS 161 6870 105.H0 2.085 3.126 0 0 0 0405.904 ©7 50.752 1.041 14850 2.443 3580 81.254 141

0 248.487 75.0074230 00 0061. OHAKAPBS-7 177.7© 3,649 7,232 638 5.020 ©1 9,743 40.551 20 0 1.1© 1875 0 0 0 0527 ©

00 177,7711440 0 0 0062. SUNAMGONJ PBS 6 0 © 0125.608 348 108© 6© 3,9© 157 403 33.420 I 0 10 2.192 579 0

0 01© 11.437 142,032 3831 18.440 38 0 20 0 0 49.1© 731 2,620Totol (or PHASE-SA 1,470.853 8860 1078© 3.730 458© 4.452 ©,443 313847 2© « 2.238.762 142807

17S8S2 <56.6051© 00 00 0063 SHERPURPBS © 11.949 0 0 6128.909 13,932 10874 61 28© 8 0 82 7.298 0 0 046

220.476 418292© 000 0 0004. MYMENSINGH PBS-3 150.763 12.1© 19.918 57 3.4© 6 ©7 21830 1© 0 0 118© 0 0 0 0 075

© 9 05,141 0 0 215.411085 GAtRAHDHAPBS 0135862 12,866 23836 84 2.7© 107 19.305 0 37 15,25? 0 031 0 5® 300 0 0

©.629 31,4370 165 00 0 066 JHALAKAT) PBS 071.0© 42 1.670 219 2118 46 2448 11835 0 00 0 1© 0 0 0 00

562 0 ©1820 21.0850 067. KHULNA PBS 411 001©.©1 1829 25.131 1,039 4.741 1.131 2600 42845 5 0 1,016 23857 2© 7© 0 0 00

0 00 1,135 57.766 2© 1837 3© 0 6Total lor PHASE-46 682285 40865 ©,829 1,4© 15.739 1,222 5857 106.665 105 0 5853 00 1887 9 1.002367 250,356

0 40,040 ' 0 0 0 2©,002 110.0970 0GO CHIITAGONG PBS-3 130.531 61 5858 2118 4,111 882 ©.022 0 434 2.7© 18.6© 5.670 367 2© 00 0©
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 

AMOUNT BILLED • THIS MONTH (*000 TV)

EMT-2 OFT SOLAR TOTAL RESALEMM MT-5 MT-S MT-7 MM HT-t HT-2 MT-3 HT-4
COHS GEN TEMP ecs ffia GEN COU INDS CONS

EHT-1LT-E IT.T MT-I MT-2 MT-3
BCS COM TEMP 00M COM INDS

LT-A IT-B LT-C1 LT-C2 IT-01 LT-W LT-03
OOM ffn S.W0S CONS EO.aiH SUWP

PCS NAME USE

$76,2630 7.177.718616330,240 0 000 0069 GAZIPUH POS-1 3.7G4 23J63 173.S30 74 924 71.704 817.472 7.668 16.739 0707,631 578 66j00 3.854 8J63 0

1.637^30 152.039732 00 766,324 788 I31J34 0070 NARAVAHGOKJ POS-1 313,629 91 352 12^12 450.087 8.279 4^70 0 0631 66.061 1.986 7.058 4X224 5581.712 6.174

398.9050 t.SSf.2793830 00 458.455 00 17.96571. DHAKA Pes-J 1,457 26.540 97.177 318 <347 31.989 391J67 74 23.886 0 0432J86 7,007 47.007 5.611 7.909

57365603.444181 000 139.049 0 0072. COM1UA POS-3 699 60307 121 182 8379 64.249 21 1.247 0 0297.954 1.154 10.161 1316 9.578 7.977 0

328,952 0121730 08,028 00 7381 036773 SIRAJGONJ PSS-2 93 24,655 1.177 149 769 6.727 3186 2.050 0180.600 13150 75.888 694 4,841 911

435337 42017038.033 0 00 0 074 BopaPBS-2 195 33517 44 0 9.917 80338 428 0 0223790 1739? 27316 273 4361 348 349 0

27X468 2100 0 11?1322 01375 0 075 NAOGAON P0S-2 140.739 43523 19376 5.140 1310 142 25388 114 0 168 3X958 0 624 0352 0

0 231312 6021120 00 070. COM ILIA PBS-4 0 0 01.760 13934 40391 0 0 1344 796166391 479 434S 153 1393 0 314 0 0

0 673.188 973582561.742 1 67,128 0 00077. OA2IPUn POS-2 19 38.060 7 0 6.634 237.767 0 0195.645 681 6321 961 3,45? 1.419 0 10371 0

0 315.078 2351751390 0 00 078 CHAMDPURPnS-2 0273 933? 129 51.790 14 0 1328 4.765 0 0 17233992 46 6390 3.737 797 0

964.913 24231700 377340 0 0 4050079. Naorangmi PBS-2 34.136 2S5 464 17.796 1 78,159 0 0204,657 1385 130.092 3393 6,192 1,121 3.861 3342 1147 166

689.083 0310 0254 67,967 0 00 106.635 080 DHAKA PBS-A 09314 705 13.466 10X794 127 3249 21725 167342 2342 1324 0 0380.045 6.942 $43

0161X190 8X773 548336 27.649 81673 11.687 91348 714.512 3342 6302 189,723 3451322 24.012 66.186 1 333 0 1.092 2X246 1.742 2.457344 788 131334 1630 12 10,541.575 1.636.746Tola) lor PHASE-SC

0 26336 143 38.808.557 2319,17219.611016 770.890 3103398 67393 439.733 44337 281036 1679377 6326 10.617 422.759 5.904.906 65.100 236359 3336 . 353 1.623 64.095 2X408 4338,075 58302 131334

' LT-A: Domestic, LT-B: irrigation / Agriculture Pump, LT-C1: Small Industry, LT-C2: Construction, LT-01: Education.Religious & Charitable Institute And Hospital. LT-D2: Street Light & Water Pump LT-D3:Battery Charging Station, LT-E: Commercial 
And Office, LT-T: Temporary. MT-1:11 Kw Domestic. MT-2: 11 Kv Commercial And Office. MT-3: 11 Kv Industry, MT-4: 11 Kv Construction. MT-5:11 Kv General, MT-6: I I Kv Temporary, MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Station.MT^:11 Kv 
Irrigation I Agriculture Pump. HT-1: 33 Kv General, HT-2: 33 Kv Commercial And Office, HT-3: 33 Kv Industry. HT-4: 33 Kv Construction.EHT-1:132 Kv General. No Consumer For BREB( EHT-2: 230 Kv General.)

Giand Total

N.
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
AMOUNT BILLED -YTD C000 Tk)

OFF SOAR TOTAL RESALEEHT-2MT-6 MI-7 MT-B HT-I HT-2 HT-3 HT-A
TEMP EtCS tRRI GEN COM INOS CONS

EHT-1LT-E LT-T MM MI-2 MT-J MM MT-S
COM TEMP DOM COM (NOS CONS GEN

IT-03LT-A LT-B LT-C1 LT-C2 LT-DIEO.O LT-02 
DOM IRJa S.IMDS CONS l H SliWP

PBS NAME USEBCS

t9.71«.8&7 1.865.3(902.8120 <8.353 77.511 <802.065 0 0021,064 659,936 6.745.287 30.318 199.647 902 2.589242.294 1.146083 2241. DHAKA PSS-1 5.022.219 29.464 578.369 37,855 59.258 6617

1361026743.45$02.1940 1.166990 0 0000 $3,529 468.299 61.342 72.932 0 0S65J82 6099 03. 1ANOAM.POS 6700,816 311.750 199.210 9824 54850 428341.905
4.(64,2420 2.1742.1500380 0 0000 19.464 172.056 1.7001.556 0 0 03 COMR.LA POS-1 2.700.716 107E79 189,486 4927 91.972 46.242 735,105 5.4053.195

2.327^450 7592.11800 00 0021.954 65,624 4.1821,228 117 0 0 04 CKANDPUR PfiS-1 1E26414 39J82 103,494 6.049 23.963 4©.6I3 657450.768 6543

5354.536 0053510 1366.805 0 000267 59.877 460,059 23.032 7 335 1.09530.633 102 0 0S H08IG0NJP&S 2J11.428 95374 112442 1 2387 57368 7033856678

3312025 3313892318 20 00 136807 009*364 490.774 11.768 11.640 924 3136 MOULVtBAZAR P8S 3.106 526412 483 0 01344377 12242 114.248 4336 53.406 5304

2961.4680 04.3900 2846 0 0 0014.733 3S6361 3.9716354 342877 183 0 0 0 07. PASNA PflS-t 1308369 174380 196.218 <415 35,041 4,549<182

2865309 309224420 00 0 0014.218 203.793 0

24.306 387343 1362

127,000 650.080 13*4

08 PAONAPOS-? 3335 382828 1.465 0 21306 0 01395.003 49316 246109 4350 36617 <125

3.721.902 972011 00 00 2195 00222 180 6300 1343 0 0g S1RAJGONJ POS-1 40.250 2303 4164872078366 336333 409.124 2045 3.113

4376068 0000 00 122335 001.725 0 09336 550.228 747 0 24J2210 4ESSORE PtJS-l 2651.842 357311 306,242 2381 62218 7377

4.182529 05.677 00 0 0 000221 11.060 735.013 66<9 0 011. JE8SOftEP6S-2 56 526371 1.956 14.625 02388.795 209309 206242 3.169 61,960 10.725

1946150 01,724 00 534.470 0 0015792 H3.980 8« 
6.013 254317 0

0 092 6758 O 012. HATOfiE POS-1 2240.792 302376 167.800 49.212 2.762 397.549 0231* 3.083

2937.2290 043080 00 0 0013 NATORE PBS-2 1389 326529 139 57 0 5221.957.010 81.259 196003 2*9* 56958 046755 4J77

66779.0** 23366*9Tcttl ter PKASE-1 <17.128 7.110,849 10,499 21304 1.1323*611.214,186 142331 437.750 649* 2589 7320 48353 27.511 6434,493 0 0031.124366 2108.276 3326966 99,0*1 700996 66.*22 37.695 *

2898 256 116*362 2100 00 0 00(2* 1.959 *01.62* 0 7.136 6897 0

0 6836 202585 0 7,091 0

14. RANGPUR PBS-1 0 381377 196 01.860310 267.943 1853*6 4.149 42317 632

3.887 0 1409.181 437.06900 0 0 00 0IS SATKMRAPBS 0 549381 3*211607* 98.672 3*4.110 2082 59.599 17329 0

6165 0 12*3383 00 00 0 00 09.380 637.787 1134 2S98 71654 61.132 0 2328 010 FEW PCS 02204,118 20.481 131622 630< 60322 2.138

2071 0 4,159,686 00 27.778 0 002929 461486 575 144 6305 *86314 1,01$ 4.816 0 0 017. MYMENSWGH PBS-i 2,611346 2*6124 236101 2738 60372 6572 0

U16 0 3.865.600 000 0 0 0406 00 6355 1330.345 0 45361 018 OINAJPUR P8S-1 7.165 367317 1.167 0131832' 325.211 214,040 1030 41328 1336

1328 0 . 4.777.570 0o 0 102733 277329 0 000 397.060 433 603 6976 716823 293 29.376 019 KUSH HA PBS 2.787361 152398 231.165 7399 53.473 10.652 0

23*7 0 20973*2 000 00 0o 27*301 o 4.075 0 591 0 01.157.799 25*367 176091 512 26915 2398 9303 18*3*1 1.00120 JOYPURKAT PBS 0

2016 0 2011.074 2.7240 0 00 00 011.608 384.093 897 665 71369 324 4.174 021. PtROJPUR PBS 1389.761 . 383 90.602 1.403 46872 6707 0 0

0 R.778.3S8 4*0.003Total lor PHASE-! 
EXTENSION

15.946368 1 366979 1313377 28316 *14.198 46.763 40386 3366762 7.436 3.4® 103.600 33*4.993 1332 104.658 5.897 591 *08 0 102733 306006 0 0 21.648 256

90 1154.033 2005126361 84 0 13770 007363 253.787 <91 6,588 674.745 794 29*0 0 0 022. RANGPUR POS'2 •611.696371 166415 173.170 4322 31725 6752

0 2682 0 3381.445 375.1052267 0 00 03.706 435.891 78? 5.655 (39.791 2*13 9.758 0 00 023 JAMAL PUR PBS 2392.784 336236 185.204 2113 56219 6444

5.422014 00 0 1960 00 589.478 009339 051.100 64 1.101 75.564 *21379 1.001 8323 0 0 02«. CHITTAGONG POS-1 1112300 56919 156665 6972 111363 12*85

2891395 133020 0 0 2387 00 006868 207.471 522 23,2*9 522022 0 36983 0 0 025 DOGRAPBS-t 01,609,307 266504 172375 4.736 31911 2060
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
AMOUNT BILLED -YTD C000 Tk)

OFF SOLAR TOTAL RESALEMr-fi MT-r Ml-6 KT-I KT-2 KT-3
TEMP BCS IRfO GEM COM tNDS CONS

EMT-2LIE ITT MM MT-2 MT-3 MT-4 MTS
COM TEMP OOM COM INOS CONS GEN

HM EHT-ILT-A LT-02 LT-03
Sl*WP BCS

LT-0 LT-C* LT-C2 IT-01 ED.O 
1RR) SINOS CONS &H

PBS NAME USEOOM

2.036 0 3.700.094 2280 0 0 000 00 1,688 720.450 0 1.746 02.026 429.751 399 0TfjlHAKURGAONPBS 2.019.270 261,077 203,999 2.909 52.802 2,441

18.7«9,181 340.83977^23 2,177.500 2J59 1,020 112.743 Z47&887 4,208 61.750 0 0 12.642 900 0 0Total la PHASE-2A 10.830232 1.092.151 890.412 22552 287.520 29,182 0 0 718.027 84

4.700 0 2.633.438 3.6080 0 0 0 00 069.153 4 53,653 1.033 157 11325 82.899 5.775 13564 027. MADAR1PUR P8S 01.780.929 43.771 99.665 5559 53.714 7.690

1.921 1.613.982 000 0 0 000 00 9,858 69.696 0 15,392 0

1571 608.039 1.435 61 48,646 '67.997 O 34.9(0 0

0 1.939 2T8566 0 5.414 20 0

28 BARISAl PB5-2 1.209,953 7.148 93.752 1590 41,534 3J15 19.846 339.146 432 0

3,457302 169,7153.089 00 358871 0 0 00 0029 CM1TTACONO P8S-2 2.032.346 16.014 116.929 3833 76.924 4,888
01.673 0 3.4035530 0 0 0 00 02380,611 197.100 210.540 4593 45.923 3.163 1.047 332672 59430 MEHERPUR PD$

3J34 0 4589570 278.2760 30.938 ' 0 0 00 03.181.186 25554 217579 4.166 110582 3,017 24J34 1.004.696 226 753 9.590 350.268 0 22272 567 031. NOAKHAL1 POS

1538 0 3.606.77? 167.4500 169.593 0 0 05,571 463.676 625 292 36^35 235.258 0 95,609 0 0 0032. 6AGERHAT PCS 1.833.136 19.728 1143)92 1,366 50.011 9.443

3.066 0 7.596544 1280,6710 1.160,715 0 0 0908 57546 2627.109 8.739 1.038 0 O' 01.199.933 15.104 2161.183 6583 32152 1.640 21571 300.039 12 033. NAfiSINGOI POS-1

77.501.566 1,899,720Total (or PHASE-2B 143.141 3501.921 4557 2182 176.040 4,241.492 14.464 187.896 56813.668.299 324.420 3.013,741 27592 410.840 33,155 0 £0.871 0 1581.246 0 0 0 19520 00

4,742 0 3,837585 1.01900 0 0 034. KSHOREGANJ pes 2.634,968 159.216 212637 1573 61.183 2738 65505 548.027 1.707 0 9590 '16.601 1,147 11.673 0 0 6580 0

4504 0 7523.002 834.4760 504,733 0 0 054589 649592 2632 5.461 67515 1,800536 0 12507 0 0 035 NARSINCOt P6S-2 2465.567 65109 896560 5733 61.477 5788 0

2624 0 3.155039 774 •0 - 00 0 036. NAOGAON POS-1 0 434 184,441 0 2 58$ 0 0 0 01.802208 577,942 278.061 1592 42.767 5183 13.688 292.680 733

2329 0 3588947 765470149 0 12049 19.449 0 0 037. SYLHET PBS-1 2199.063 1.760 95371 14562 80558 2.730 73901 664,932 287 180 73.486 31563 353 64.061 663 0

2066 77 2IS9582 000 0 0 0325 030 LAX1M1PURPBS 2186523 14558 115515 1574 73,062 5025 4.618 660.657 344 167 23.254 61,401 1574 6.090 2156 0

244$ 11 1599.110 15300 0 0 0 00 5699 6.109 561 112472 0 158 039 BARISAL POS-1 1508.102 2825 64540 5229 44584 4,194 6.487 330.466 726 0

2654 0 3561993 39.9640 0 120.007 0 00 67,420 144.608 156591 26.101 0 0 02125555 793 126.450 9.419 69.235 16968 40.134 665511 34640 PATUAKHAU POS 0

HJ7US7 1.642034Total la PHASE-34 15.72l.4SS 821.703 1.738534 39.181 452966 42525 210.424 9812365 6,774 5,606 237.698 25«7.4S9 159926 235489 2816 0 5912 0 12049 524.182 120.007 0 0 24.068 84

1,962 0 6.721,149 305.4970 2426.105 0 0 00 o2271.218 129.753 178.223 14.425 52001 30.442 49.949 602587 2506 1.612 54,604 357.713 0 47548 041.MAN1KGONJPQS 0

2385 0 5276.662 80.0170 00 0 0271 02425? 551,936 24 2967 96567 1506.315 2074 19.016 042 COMtlLA PBS-2 2576506 106.763 197.244 8.785 81.180 473 0

4.771 0 4,150542 15.7520 . 96,6870 0 1.003 0 043 COX-SHAZARf-BS 2332297 72879 190,$49 11581 75755 3.696 768.1® 760.95) 3575 627 fi?.44| 1275*4 13,453 101696 1.469 0

00 105539 0 34M 0 2568,1880 00 1.092 150.063 0 40,048 0 0 044 DMAJPUnPOS-2 1,261.438 299,745 112379 2016 30,982 2.429 337 257.418 688 0

2*13 0 3512631 000 0 0 00 1.925 168.337 787 4.854 30 0 1.265 045 NETROKONA PBS 1,964531 336.880 199.248 1.997 57,767 3.482 9,470 460.179 516

Tttalfg. PHASE-4A 10,405.791 9*5,972 878.643 38503 297.686 40.522 352156 2634.071 6.610 5,207 236,630 2*10.372 16.315 214,662 1519 0 1536 0 1.003 2531,3** 96.687 21.1M.072 4015660 0 14.845 0

02575 0 23821710 00 0 ' o 00 2881 191596 0 6.573 0

0 5.473 354.027 5503 7.446

0 7516 206.7S8 0 8,613 0 0

046 CHAPAJ-NAWAOPOS I57SJ37 4621® 148.160 406 3S.024 5.272 3.007 247.164 667 0

00 138.367 0 4570 0 2155.3650 047. FARVPUR POS 2032676 31571 138561 3.031 49.501 4.184 0 016.079 367.003 774 00

3.476 0 2762593 42200 0 0 00 o46 JHENAIOAHPOS 1.855588 234558 1*6135 962 3*590 161 312 765,064 38
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
AMOUNT BILLED -YTD f000 Tk)

OFF SOLAR TOTAL RESALEMT-6 MT-7 MT-8 HT-1 HT-2 HT-3
TEfAP BCS IRRI GEN COM INOS CONS

EHT-2LT-E LT-T MT.1 MT-2 MT-3 MT-4 MT-5
COM TEMP DOM COM INDS CONS GEN

HT-< EHT-ILT-B LT-CI LT-C2 ITOI EO.CI LT-O? LT-03 
DOT S.INOS CONS «H SLAWP BCS

LT-APBS NAME USEDOM

2^9,3760 0 045.681 0 0 000 00 2.45$ 665.117 0 1532 049 RAJSHAH! PCS 1.409.885 397568 170.425 3.723 31.182 4 507 4J01 192.402 62 0

1.688 846 2.901,963 150 00 0 00 0SO KU1UALMON1POS 1.928.812 211.764 167,433 1,179 41.438 638 0 334 187598 0 1.651 0 01.750 356516 417

3.454 0 1,582.734 00 0 0 0 0SI. MAGURA PCS 632 55.275 0 2.019 0 0 0 0195.172 607 01.118.114 68559 110.150 S49 27.016 986 1

3564 0 4.304.473 15680 00 0 052 BRAHMAN 8AR1A PBS 3.109,990 89521 169.423 6556 77,738 1402 90557 620.192 356 250 15.683 68.528 8.158 19539 0 0 1516 0

2.721 -0 11571505 1556.9830 5.957,783 0 000 0S3. MVMENSB4GH P8S-2 3509.209 106.975 204,710 21.705 49.093 1589 69583 542590 187 795 81513 1499.091 &77S 16586 0 0

Total (or PHASE-4C 15.740510 1501674 1555596 37534 345582 20.639 165.190 1786502 3527 1.045 117590 5.167.905 21237 58558 0 22598 646 lUOSH 156166800 1516 0 00 6.141,631 0

2.2016741.665 0 00 0 0 0 0M NH.PHAMARI PBS 01.039565 165,469 90.063 937 21151 884 137.487 ITS 0 2.127 739,976 0 3516 00 010

Total far Ptmo-40 884 137.487 175 0 1127 739.976 0 3.616 01539565 166.469 90563 937 21ISI JJOieJt 010 0 0 0 1.665 00 0 00 0

2.554.938 25471.434 20 31096 0 0 0S5GOPAJ.GONJ PBS 1.681.728 46.928 111672 4 53$ 49,483 8564 8,016 381.241 205 167 11640 160.490 10.411 S1075 0 0 00

1.709 641 1174.187 49.156

3583 0 1.307,691 442557

0 0 00 0SO BHOLAPBS 9599 385.295 367 0 452 "9.741 20 4,572 0 0 0 01530567 5522 56.764 1.139 50.712 4 588

0 0 0 0 • 057, RAJOAR1 PBS 1.007544 31493 64.696 1,103 18.926 1087 126.415 296 0 994 29,279 0 0 0 01.733 063

1.913 0 1.129590 00 5.4520 0 0SB Sn.KETiPBS-2 4.162 214565 441 0 1413 36.895 0 12576 0 0 0769.647 6.899 44597 378 26.445 307 0

4575 0 1238555 157.7420 00 0 059 SHARtATPUR PBS 1531.86 12.779 81387 4.720 50.445 13S0 77.907 402580 333 231 7.565 0 7.078 $1289 0 0 00

4J91 0 6156,290 00 584597 0 060 MUNSHIGONJPBS 3.068.884 9.201 500523 8H3 111068 26538 374,259 719169 1556 1.759 63.123 634.807 21515 21671 1177 0 0 0 0

1373 0 1021037 767.8610 0 0 0G1.DHAKA P8S-2 0 0 01165.110 38111 58163 3,755 37.290 3.045 101,401 382582 610 0 9.891 13.495 0 1822 SO 0

1194 0 1,701641 062. SUNAMGONJPOS 0 0 0 0 0102 $0 <9161 15 4576 0 0 1.435 01.163.040 28.070 110.081 6,490 37,538 1528 4588' 324522 100

Total lor PHASE4A 11117.917 181002 1.051882 30563 381907 47,783 561419 1937.170 4.198 2159 91138 1101069 39.039 156.263 1866 0 1,43$ 0 21072 643 l9.4ffl.7S9 9205630 00 617.693 5.452

1505 0 1,614530 1.626.1820 00 0 0G3 SHERPUR PBS 1,139 110189 13 0 649 50128 0 108 01.140.732 206.130 80,972 404 21524 084 372 0

2.084 0 1260.254 395.74164 MYMENSIHGHPOSO 1.481398 268142 151772 STS 0 0 0 0 00 0 61696 0 0 035.669 6590 221569 701 069 788 0

892 100 1.929533 0G5 GAIBANOHA PBS 0 41653 01.112 164574 28 0 351 150.326 0 3.639 2.672 0 0 0 0 01.185.919 211674 133.816 530 24163 185

1186 0 720.170 307.91666 JHALAKAT1 PBS 0 0 0532.647 652 24593 1514 17.957 461 26.805 111024 152 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 974 0 0

4109 0 2.524,634 204.45567. KHULNA PBS • 0 0 0 4561 0 01554,777 23.040 235,657 6.881 39,347 (0,244 25.196 384.760 2$ 0 1503 219.155 2.4B9 6170 0 0 0

Total lor PHASE-SO 5.901172 716538 628515 9.904 139.160 11.025 60.641 993517 419 0 9503 501405 1489 11043 1672 0 108 0 0 0 9.049.721 2534,2940 47134 0 10.376 100

3.678 0 1308.163 895,48868. CHITTAGONG PO« 1.180.023 1,771 67589 14,240 31167 576 0 360,176 06116 361.030 77 2532 27.791 <90.419 46108 4,075 1596 0 0 0 0 0

4571 0 20.496.795 5.639.9110 3512565 0 0 069 GAZTPUR PBS-I 5575.207 14.494 571593 35.747 71667 34.948 777159 1.166.793 1.774 8 527 726568 1104.441 211S2 121974 0 0 00

6.611 00 8,665.049 4,776 S97.I68 17.611522 1539519TO, NARAYANOONJ PBS-l 7507530 10588 657550 15.699 64506 20516 0 0 067502 379501 1.164 1450 121968 4131065 93521 45.157 1579 0

0 181795 0 4149.963 0 1665 0 13501,247 3J4S51471. DHAKA PBS-3 3.436.188 71.439 430.966 49.201 61993 16.003 274.955 901401 1.130 13163.301.700 3191716 731 209.1% 0 0 00

Page 3?



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of May, 2024 
AMOUNT BILLED -YTD (-000 TV)

OFF SOLAR TOTAL RESALELI-02 LT-03 LT-E LT-T UT-t MT-2 MT4 MT-4 MT-S Mt-6 MT-7 UT-8 KT-l HT-2 HT4 KT-4
SUWP BCS CCftl TEMP OOM COM INDS COMS TEMP BCS tRRI GEN COM iffOS CONS

EKt-2EHT-1LT-A LT-0 LT^I LT-C? LTJ)« EO.O 
OOM IRH SJNDS CONS SH

PBS NAME USE

5. <51.786 487,4701.721 072 COMULA PBS-3 0 1.470.330 0 014S 0 02.440.041 19.206 92.239 10.678 79.567

37.639

84.004 S54J394 473 507 88.352 603.731 743 9.4167SX6 0 0

2.917.423 2041.485 12873 SIRA3GONJ PBS-2 0 72i83 0 87^39 0

0 0 0 481J97 0

001.425.464 162.713 788.33S 5516 7.986 209.714 7.182 939 8.794 65.197 17.074 17.380 1.012 0992
1.456 0 3561.780 40374 Bops P8S-2 0 01.787,691 289559 186270 2554 3.672 288.780 987 0 100.260 770.684 2.961 Z767

0 Z777 334.402 0 8,145

40.775 1.768 0 0

2599.200 713061.122 075 NAOGAON PCS-2 0 8.647 0 0I.175.49B 421.193 155.508 2529 1.432 227.178 880 7.088 0 041.452 14J54 0 0

0 1.898.071 5.78476 COMIL LA PBS-4 9210 0 0 0019.789 3S503 97.155 1781 0 11056 6.976 0 2.548 0 039412 970 16.911 300.746 3 0 0 0

77. GAZIPUR PBS-2 1.906 0 6.792406 7794700 0 1 5.474 1439.846 0 0 01590.741 17530 70256 8.618 30.661 U.K2 359412 222 0 68.249 2487,157 0 87504176 00

2.637.671 1.22878 CHANOPUR PBS-2 1543 00 14558 0 0 01470500 6.763 85.289 435 62.518 42573 486574 161 0 16593 43.115 0 6509 302 01537 00

79 Naraygnge'l PBS-2 3429 0 10,156.722 2532.S7E1,772069 20.575 1 450.141 24.192 0 4486519 0 053.939 37413 306.142 1533 4466 180438 1.955.003 15448 24.726 7,929 0 0 010.672 0

00 OXAKAPOS-4 2.721 0 7.994.120 00 1.109466 03521366 1.685 498.725 63523 69498 19.399 198471 1.644.492 26.953 9495 6.657 0 0122118 988.777 2.130 06.645 0 0

Total let PHASE-SC 29.704,095 1.071721 5.062468 23S5S2 695.091 116545 901492 6491242 18.036 52.482 1555.837 21835498 224.990 547533 18572 0 34,628 128 W.U740S 15.4022737433 255.078 15.474 26.285.454 4,776 S97.166 0

162200.622 10.4024019.254.517 570492 4.149.695 455.272 2924.064 36.£61.985 64.090 95.375 4.082.452 57486442 627.631 2021519 40,126 1181 27.269 654402 209.770 465864(0 227.006 597.168

LT-A: Domestic. LT-B: Irrigation / Agrtcullure Pump. LT-C1: Smalt Industry, LT-C2: Construcllon. IT-01: Education,Religious & Charitable Institute And Hospital. LT-02: Street Light 6 Water Pump LT-D3:Battery Charging Station, LT-E: Commercial 
Ar>d Office. LT-T: Temporary. MT-1: 11 Kw Domestic. MT-2: 11 Kv Commercial And Office, MT-3: 11 Kv Industry, MT-4: 11 Kv Construction, MT-5: 11 Kv General. MT-(j: 11 Kv Temporary. MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Slat1on.MT-fl:11 Kv
Irrigation'/Agriculture Pump, HT-1: 33 Kv General, HT-2:33 Kv Commercial And Office, HT-3:33 Kv Industry. MT-4:33KvConslrucJion.EHT-1:132 Kv General. No Consumer For 8REB( EHT-2:230 Kv General.)

o 222056 2151 349.256.617 27.281428Grand Total

r*

Poqo 39


